


NatGeoBooks          @NGKidsBks         
nationalgeographic.com/books

National Geographic Books are distributed to  
the trade by Penguin Random House. For ordering 
information, or to contact your local sales  
representative, please call or write:

UNITED STATES
Penguin Random House Customer Service 
400 Hahn Road 
Westminster, MD 21157

To order by phone or for customer service: 
1-800-733-3000
Available daily  
8:30 AM to 5:00 PM EST  
(Eastern and Central Accounts) 
10:30 AM to 7:00 PM EST  
(Western Accounts)
Fax: 1-800-659-2436

Electronic Ordering (EDI):  
1-800-726-0600 
Minimum Orders: 
Initials: $100 retail value 
Reorders: $100 retail value

RETURNS
Returns should be sent to: 
Penguin Random House, Inc. 
Returns Department 
1019 N. State Road 47 
Crawfordsville, IN 47933

REMITTANCE
Payments for shipments made by Penguin Random 
House should be included in your Penguin Random 
House remittance.

CANADA
Penguin Random House of Canada Limited 
320 Front Street West, Suite 1400
Toronto, ON, M5V 3B6
To order by phone or for customer service: 
1-888-523-9292
8:30 AM to 5:00 PM EST  
(Monday through Friday)

Electronic Ordering (EDI):  
1-800-726-0600 
Minimum orders: 
Initials: $100 retail value 
Reorders: $200 retail value
Canadian Telebook I.D. S2013975
Fax ordering: 1-888-562-9924
Shipping Minimum 
(Reorders and New titles): $100

Retail Notice to all Canadian customers: 
Suggested Canadian list prices do not include 
the Federal Goods and Services Tax (GST).

Returns:  
Penguin Random House of Canada, Ltd.  
2775 Matheson Boulevard East  
Mississauga, Ontario L4W 4P7 
 

INTERNATIONAL  
(except United Kingdom, Australia, and New Zealand)
Penguin Random House, Inc. 
International Department 
1745 Broadway 
New York, NY 10019 
1-212-829-6712 
Fax: 1-212-572-6045;  
1-212-829-6700 
Email: international@randomhouse.com 
Minimum order: $100 retail value

UNITED KINGDOM
HarperCollins Publishers, Westerhill Road,  
Bishopbriggs, Glasgow, G64 20T  
E: uk.orders@harpercollins.co.uk 
(if you already have an account) 
E: quotes@harpercollins.co. uk 
(if you would like to set up a new account) 
T: 0844 576 8120 
F: 0844 576 8131 
natgeokidsbooks.co.uk  

AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND
Harper Entertainment Distribution Centre,  
Yarrawa Road (PO Box 264), Moss Vale NSW 2577
E: orders@harpercollins.com.au
T: 1300 551 721 (Australian customers)
T: 0800 766 569 (New Zealand customers)
F: 1800 645 547
harpercollins.com.au
harpercollins.co.nz

SPECIAL MARKETS
Penguin Random House Special Markets  
1745 Broadway  
New York, NY 10019  
Website:  
www.penguinrandomhouse.biz/specialmarkets 
Email:  
specialmarkets@penguinrandomhouse.com 
Fax: 1-212-572-4961

SUBSIDIARY RIGHTS
Contact: Andrea Wollitz 
National Geographic Partners 
Email: bookrights@natgeo.com

INTERNATIONAL RIGHTS
Contact: Gordon Fournier 
National Geographic Partners
E-mail: gordon.fournier@natgeo.com 
Fax: 1-202-775-6716

 

AUTHOR APPEARANCES
Author appearance hosts are encouraged 
to work with their local retail booksellers or  
wholesalers to purchase autographing copies.

SCHOOLS & LIBRARIES
Librarians and other educators can 
request our latest catalog for  
School & Public Libraries by calling 
1-877-873-6846. 
 
National Geographic Books are also available through 
your regular wholesaler. 

Catalog entries list the suggested cover price. The 
suggested cover price will be printed on the jackets 
of the books listed in this catalog. Booksellers and 
wholesalers will purchase books from Penguin  
Random House, Inc. at the suggested catalog retail 
price less their earned discounts. All resellers are 
free to charge any prices they choose for books. 
All trim sizes, page counts, months of publication, 
and publisher’s suggested catalog retail and cover 
prices shown in this catalog should be considered 
tentative and subject to change without notice. 
Orders are subject to acceptance and availability.

Copyright © 2019 National Geographic Partners, LLC.

All Rights Reserved. National Geographic and the Yellow Border Design  
are trademarks of National Geographic Society and used under license.

Get closer to National Geographic Explorers and photographers, 
and connect with other members around the globe.  

Join us today at nationalgeographic.com/join

National Geographic Partners LLC (NGP), a joint venture between The Walt Disney Company and the National 
Geographic Society, is committed to bringing the world premium science, adventure and exploration content 
across an unrivaled portfolio of media assets. NGP combines the global National Geographic television channels  
(National Geographic Channel, Nat Geo WILD, Nat Geo MUNDO, Nat Geo PEOPLE) with National Geographic’s media 
and consumer-oriented assets, including National Geographic magazines; National Geographic studios; related 
digital and social media platforms; books; maps; children’s media; and ancillary activities that include travel, 
global experiences and events, archival sales, licensing and e-commerce businesses. Furthering knowledge and 
understanding of our world has been the core purpose of National Geographic for 131 years, and now we are 
committed to going deeper, pushing boundaries, going further for our consumers … and reaching millions of 
people around the world in 172 countries and 43 languages every month as we do it. NGP returns 27 percent  
of our proceeds to the nonprofit National Geographic Society to fund work in the areas of science, exploration, 
conservation and education. 

COVER CREDIT:  Artwork by Franco Tempesta/NGP

For more information, visit natgeotv.com or nationalgeographic.com, or find us on 
Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, Google+, YouTube, LinkedIn and Pinterest.

National Geographic Partners
1145 17th Street NW 
Washington, D.C. 20036-4688 U.S.A.

Since 1888, the National Geographic Society has funded more than 12,000 research, exploration, and 
preservation projects around the world. The Society receives funds from National Geographic Partners, LLC, 
funded in part by your purchase. A portion of the proceeds from this book supports this vital work.  
To learn more, visit natgeo.com/info.

For Educator and Reader guides go to:
NationalGeographicBooks.com/librarians-and-educators



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 1

Dear Readers,

I am very pleased to present our Spring 2020 list! As always, National Geographic  
Kids Books is on a mission to keep kids aware of and involved with the important  
issues of our day, such as the environmental impact of single-use plastic. This season, 
two key titles showcase our Kids vs. Plastic initiative. The National Geographic 
Kids Almanac 2021, entering its second decade and still our best-selling title of all 
time, features new content on how readers can tackle the plastic problem in their 
own communities and be a part of the pollution solution. And when it comes to 
appreciating and protecting our planet, there’s no better role model than ocean 
champion and National Geographic Explorer Sylvia Earle, author of our new book 
Extreme Ocean. Follow along as Earle dives headfirst into our planet’s biggest natural 
resource, revealing the amazing diversity of animals and plant life that inhabit it.

Fact-based fiction series are going strong in our Under the Stars imprint as the fourth 
book in the Explorer Academy franchise launches this season with The Star Dunes. 
Featuring thrilling story lines that get kids excited about science, technology,  
culture, and code breaking, the action is getting more intense than ever. Join your  
favorite characters—Cruz, Lani, Sailor, Emmett, and Bryndis—to see if they can stay  
one step ahead of Nebula and find the next piece of the hidden cipher. In October  
we introduced you to a new (and zanier) cast of characters in Zeus the Mighty:  
The Quest for the Golden Fleas. This season, jump right back into the action as Zeus 
and his gang of misfit gods enter the underground lair of Hades and encounter their 
most dangerous foe yet (the furnace) in The Maze of the Menacing Minotaur. 

What do you get when you combine a blockbuster book series with one of the most 
captivating kids’ topics? Weird But True! Dinosaurs, of course! It’s certain to be a hit 
with Jurassic junkies and dino devotees everywhere.

National Geographic Kids enters a whole new arena this season with the launch of  
It’s a Numbers Game! Basketball. Just in time for playoff season, we’re teaming up with 
ESPN and former NBA superstar Kobe Bryant to bring you the stats and facts behind 
your favorite game in this new math-infused sports series. Combining the best of both 
worlds, this layered approach to fun learning is sure to score points with any sports fan!

And finally, we have the perfect book for all those harried parents who are starting  
to plan their spring break and summer family road trips—and anticipating the  
dreaded “Are we there yet?” question. The second edition of the best-selling  
Ultimate U.S. Road Trip Atlas will entertain car-crazed kiddos with fun and fact-packed 
ideas for places to visit, along with games and activities. 

As always, thank you for supporting National Geographic’s mission and our belief  
in the power of storytelling to change the world. May these  
books inspire your family to get out and explore! 

Rebecca Baines
Vice President, Editorial Director, Kids Books

PAGE

3

PAGE

4

PAGE

6

PAGE

7

PAGE

10

PAGE

15



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 20202

TABLE OF CONTENTS

FRONTLIST CONTENTS BY PUBLICATION DATE

December 2019 
We Love Babies! ...................................................................... 27

National Geographic Readers: Harriet Tubman ........... 35

January 2020
National Geographic Readers: Alien Ocean Animals . 35

National Geographic Readers: 
Animals That Change Color .......................................... 35

National Geographic Readers: Llamas............................. 35

February 2020 
It’s a Numbers Game! Basketball ....................................... 10

Breaking Through .................................................................... 11

1,000 Facts About Dinosaurs, Fossils,
and Prehistoric Life ........................................................... 22

March 2020 
Explorer Academy: The Star Dunes .......................................4

Weird But True! Dinosaurs ......................................................... 7

First Big Book of Where .............................................................12

Extreme Ocean ........................................................................... 18

Solve This! Forensics .................................................................. 19

Just Joking: Dogs  .......................................................................25

Super Sticker Activity Book: Cats and Dogs ......................34

April 2020
First Board Book: Dinosaurs ..................................................14

First Board Book: Things That Go .......................................14

National Geographic Kids Funny Animals 2 ................... 24

You Can Be a Primatologist! ................................................ 28

So Cool! Frogs .......................................................................... 29

So Cute! Penguins  .................................................................. 29

May 2020
National Geographic Kids Almanac 2021 ...........................3

Explorer Academy: Field Journal .........................................5

Zeus the Mighty: The Maze of the
Menacing Minotaur ........................................................... 6

Ultimate U.S. Road Trip Atlas, Second Edition ................ 15

Brain Games ..............................................................................17

Absolute Expert: Space ........................................................20

Yoga Animals ..........................................................................  26

Doggy Defenders: Cadi the Farm Dog ............................30

Sticker Activity Book: Rocks and Minerals ...................... 32

National Geographic Readers: A Zebra’s Day ............... 35

National Geographic Readers: De Semilla a Planta ..... 35

National Geographic Readers: Las Abejas ..................... 35

National Geographic Readers: Whales ........................... 35

June 2020
Puzzle Book of the World ......................................................16

Beastly Bionics ..........................................................................21

Ick! ............................................................................................... 23

Pet Records ...............................................................................31

National Geographic Readers: Gymnastics ................... 35

BINDING KEY
HC US HARDCOVER/PAPER OVER BOARD
JHC US JACKETED HARDCOVER
RLB US REINFORCED LIBRARY BINDING   
PB US PAPERBACK
EB US EBOOK
HC/UK UK EDITION BINDING  
PB/UK UK EDITION BINDING

RIGHTS LICENSED KEY
NA NORTH AMERICA ONLY 
WD WORLD ENGLISH
FRS FOREIGN RIGHTS SOLD 
AUDS AUDIO EDITIONS

Please check with your account manager to confirm rights for each title and/or format.

The following restrictions apply to ALL of the kids books on a worldwide basis:
 1.  NO Japanese language rights
2.   NO Nordic language rights  

      (i.e., the languages of Norway, Sweden, Denmark, and Finland)
3.  NO India language rights

READING LEVEL KEY
GRL GUIDED READING LEVEL 
LL LEXILE® LEVEL



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 3

ALMANAC

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS  
ALMANAC 2021
The latest installment of the New York Times best-selling almanac features  
brand-new amazing animal stories, explorer profiles, and outrageous attractions 
that kids know and love, plus more of the incredible inventions, awesome games, 
and fresh challenges for curious kids who want to learn all about the world and 
everything that's in it!

Kids can have fun keeping up with our rapidly changing planet with a book that's  
packed with incredible photos, tons of fun facts, crafts, activities, and fascinating 
features about animals, science, nature, technology, conservation, and more. There's 
a whole chapter full of fun and games, including activities, jokes, and comics. 
Practical reference material, including fast facts and maps of every country, has 
been fully updated. Homework help on key topics is sprinkled throughout the book. 

US On Sale Date: May 5, 2020
978-1-4263-3671-3 PB
US $14.99
978-1-4263-3672-0 HC
US $24.90

6 x 9 Inches  •  152 x 229 mm
352 Pages  •  1,000 Illustrations  •  50,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
RIGHTS: WD

National Geographic Kids  
Almanac 2021,  
Canadian Edition
978-1-4263-3760-4 PB
CAN $17.99

National Geographic Kids  
Almanac 2021,  
International Edition
978-1-4263-3761-1 PB
US $14.99

ALSO AVAILABLE



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 20204

FACT-BASED FICTION SERIES

ALSO AVAILABLE
Explorer Academy 
The Nebula Secret 
US On Sale: 2018
6 x 9 Inches • 152 x 229 mm
208 Pages, 65 Illustrations
54,000 Words
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-3159-6 JHC
US $16.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3160-2 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.95

RIGHTS: WD 
FRS: BRA, BUL, CHI, DEN, EST, FRA,  
GER, ITA, KOR, MEX, NET, POL, POR,  
ROM, RUS, SPA, TAI, TUR, UKR, VIE

ALSO AVAILABLE IN EBOOK & AUDIO

Explorer Academy 
The Falcon’s Feather
US On Sale: 2019
6 x 9 Inches • 152 x 229 mm
208 Pages, 65 Illustrations
54,000 Words
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-3817-5 PB
US $9.99/CAN $13.99
978-1-4263-3304-0 JHC
US $16.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3305-7 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.99

RIGHTS: WD 
FRS: BRA, CHI, DEN, EST, FRA, GER, ITA, KOR, MEX, 
NET, POL, POR, RUS, SPA, TAI, TUR, UKR, VIE

ALSO AVAILABLE IN EBOOK

Explorer Academy 
The Double Helix
US On Sale: 2019
6 x 9 Inches • 152 x 229 mm
216 Pages, 65 Illustrations
54,000 Words
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-3827-4 PB
US $9.99/CAN $13.99
978-1-4263-3458-0 JHC
US $16.99/CAN $22.99
978-1-4263-3459-7 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.90

RIGHTS: WD 
FRS: FRA, GER, ITA, KOR, NET, 
POL, POR, SPA, TUR, VIE

ALSO AVAILABLE IN EBOOK

EXPLORER ACADEMY
The Star Dunes
By Trudi Trueit

Cruz, Sailor, Emmett, and the gang are on their way to Africa when Nebula misses 
their intended target and someone close to Cruz ends up on the brink of death. 
Secrets creep out from the shadows and leave Cruz with more questions than 
answers in this fourth title in the hit series.

A major discovery forces the Explorer Academy into the limelight in The Star Dunes, 
but Cruz has much more on his mind than 15 minutes of fame. A new face on board 
the ship brings Cruz's worlds colliding, just as a major close call tears them apart.  
En route to Africa, Team Cousteau is now down a major player, and Cruz can't help but 
be preoccupied by the hole in his life. The discovery of his mom's next clue leads him 
to the most exotic location yet—a vast desert—with no other information to lead 
the way, while an unlikely ally helps Cruz pursue another piece of the puzzle. Just as 
things seem like they might turn out alright, Dr. Fanchon Quills has a technological 
breakthrough that gives Cruz a glimpse into the past and reveals more about his 
future than he may really want to know.

US On Sale Date: March 17, 2020
978-1-4263-3681-2 JHC
US $16.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3682-9 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.90

6 x 9 Inches  •  152 x 229 mm
216 Pages  •  65 Illustrations  •  54,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
RIGHTS: WD  •  FRS: VIE

ALSO AVAILABLE IN EBOOK



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 5

FACT-BASED FICTION SERIES

ALSO AVAILABLE
Explorer Academy 
Codebreaking Activity Adventure
US On Sale: 2019
6 x 9 Inches 
152 x 229 mm
128 Pages, 200 Illustrations
10,000 Words
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-3307-1 PB
US $12.99/CAN $17.99

RIGHTS: WD 
FRS: CHI, POL

EXPLORER ACADEMY
Field Journal

Unleash your inner adventurer in your very own Explorer Academy field journal as you 
undertake missions to explore your favorite spots, boldly plot future world travels, 
and record your innermost thoughts and feelings along the way.

You've read along as Cruz Coronado and his fellow explorers travel the globe. Now let 
National Geographic Kids help YOU explore and chronicle your own adventures! Go 
on cool training missions in your backyard, draw your own pair of emotoglasses, plan 
out your future world travels, learn the tips and tricks that real National Geographic 
explorers use in the field, and plot where you would hide your cipher pieces in your 
own mission-saving scavenger hunt! These and many more exciting prompts will help 
you discover your inner explorer and determine if you have what it takes to be a part 
of the Explorer Academy!

US On Sale Date: May 5, 2020
978-1-4263-3684-3 HC
US $12.99/CAN $17.99

6 x 9 Inches  •  152 x 229 mm
144 Pages  •  65 Illustrations  •  4,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
RIGHTS: WD

Explorer Academy 
Ultimate Activity Challenge
US On Sale: 2019
6 x 9 Inches 
152 x 229 mm
112 Pages, 200 Illustrations
13,000 Words
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-3461-0 PB
US $9.99/CAN $12.99

RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020

FACT-BASED FICTION SERIES

ZEUS THE MIGHTY
The Maze of the Menacing Minotaur
By Crispin Boyer

Zeus the Mighty and the gods of Mount Olympus Pet Center don’t back down from 
any mythological challenge. After all, they reclaimed the golden fleece and defeated a 
fearsome dragon! Now, they must brave a mysterious maze under their feet ... said to 
be home to a menacing monster.

But even a maze monster won’t stop our heroes, and adventure awaits! Zeus the 
hamster, Athena the cat, Demeter the cricket, Poseidon the pufferfish, and Ares the 
pug are gods—that means they’re practically invincible! That is, they think they 
are—until things take a turn for the worse. Deep in the labyrinth, the pets discover 
something terrible, ancient, and big—much bigger than a hamster. Soon, all who live 
on Mount Olympus are in danger. Can Zeus the Mighty save the day?

Discover a world of gods, goddesses, and hilarious hamsters in this rollicking romp 
through Greek mythology in the second book of this epic adventure series.

US On Sale Date: May 19, 2020
978-1-4263-3756-7 HC
US $12.99/CAN $17.99
978-1-4263-3757-4 RLB
US $22.90/CAN $29.90

5-1/2 x 8-1/4 Inches  •  140 x 210 mm
192 Pages  •  50 Illustrations  •  24,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
RIGHTS: WD

ALSO AVAILABLE IN EBOOK

ALSO AVAILABLE
Zeus the Mighty 
The Quest for the Golden Fleas
US On Sale: 2019
5-1/2 x 8-1/4 Inches 
140 x 210 mm
192 Pages, 50 Illustrations
26,500 Words
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-3547-1 HC
US $12.99/CAN $17.99
978-1-4263-3548-8 RLB
US $22.90/CAN $29.90

RIGHTS: WD

ALSO AVAILABLE IN EBOOK

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 20206



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 7

WEIRD BUT TRUE

WEIRD BUT TRUE! DINOSAURS 
300 Dino-Mite Facts to Sink Your Teeth Into
Weird But True! is going prehistoric! This new addition to the wildly popular, 
mind-blowing, fact-packed series is taking on the jaws and claws that ruled the 
Mesozoic world.

Calling all dino dynamos! Get ready to devour wacky wonders, facts, stats, and 
trivia about all things dinosaur. Did you know that T. rex had vision 13 times  
better than the average human's? Or that people collect fossilized dino poop? 
And get this: There's a dinosaur named after Hogwarts—Harry Potter's wizarding 
school! Get ready to meet dinosaurs with horns and feathers, razor-sharp claws, 
and gigantic teeth. You'll encounter the places they lived, the bizarre art they 
inspired, and the amazing paleontologists who discovered them.

US On Sale Date: March 17, 2020
978-1-4263-3750-5 PB
US $8.99/CAN $11.99
978-1-4263-3751-2 RLB
US $18.90/CAN $24.90

Weird But True! 
Sports
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2467-3 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2468-0 RLB

Weird But True! 
Gross
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2335-5 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2336-2 RLB

FRS: FR CAN 

LL: 1010L   GRL: Q

Weird But True! 
Christmas
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2889-3 PB
978-1-4263-2890-9 RLB
FRS: FR CAN 

Weird But True! 
Stupid Criminals
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-0861-1 PB/UK

FRS: TUR

LL: 950L   GRL: P

Weird But True! 
USA
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3371-2 PB
978-1-4263-3372-9 RLB

LL: 1020L   GRL: Q

Weird But True!  
Human Body
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2726-1 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2727-8 RLB

FRS: TUR 

WEIRD BUT TRUE! TOPICS SERIES

Weird But True!  
Canada
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3024-7 PB
978-1-4263-3025-4 RLB

FRS: FR CAN 

SERIES SPECS 
6-1/2 x 6-1/2 Inches  •  165 x 165 mm
208 Pages  •  110 Illustrations  •  3,800 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
US $7.99-$8.99/CAN $10.99 -$11.99/UK £4.99 PB
US $16.90 -$18.90/CAN $19.90 -$24.95 RLB
RIGHTS: WD

Weird But True!  
Animals
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-2981-4 PB
978-1-4263-2982-1 RLB

FRS: FR CAN 

Weird But True! 
Food
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1871-9 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1872-6 RLB
FRS: FR CAN 

LL: 1010L

Ye Olde Weird  
But True! 
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1382-0 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1383-7 RLB

LL: 1020L   GRL: Q



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 20208

WEIRD BUT TRUE

SERIES SPECS 
6-1/2 x 6-1/2 Inches  •  165 x 165 mm
216 Pages  •  200 Illustrations  •  5,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
US $8.99/CAN $11.99/UK £6.99 PB
US $18.90/CAN $24.95 RLB
RIGHTS: WD

Weird But True! 4 
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3110-7 PB
978-1-4263-3111-4 RLB

FRS: CAN, CHI, DEN, MEX, 
SLO, TAI, THA, TUR

LL: 850L

Weird But True! 3 
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3108-4 PB
978-1-4263-3109-1 RLB

FRS: CAN, CHI, DEN, EGY, ITA, 
MEX, ROM, SLO, THA, TUR

LL: 760L 

Weird But True! 7
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3116-9 PB
978-1-4263-3117-6 RLB

FRS: SLO, TAI

LL: 950L

Weird But True! 2 
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3106-0 PB
978-1-4263-3107-7 RLB

FRS: BENG, BUL, CAN, CHI, DEN, EGY, 
GER, GRE, ITA, MEX, SLO, TAI, THA, TUR

LL: 770L   GRL: N 

Weird But True! 6
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3114-5 PB
978-1-4263-3115-2 RLB

FRS: CHI, SLO, TAI, THA

LL: 1020L

Weird But True! 1 
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3104-6 PB
978-1-4263-3105-3 RLB

FRS: CAN, CHI, DEN, GER,  
GRE, ITA, SLO, TAI, THA, TUR

LL: 770L   GRL: Q

Weird But True! 5 
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3112-1 PB
978-1-4263-3113-8 RLB

FRS: CAN, CHI, SLO, TAI, THA, TUR

LL: 860L 

Weird But True! 8
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3118-3 PB
978-1-4263-3119-0 RLB

FRS: ISR, TAI

LL: 950L

Weird But True! 9
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3120-6 PB
978-1-4263-3121-3 RLB

FRS: ISR

Weird But True! 10
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3187-9 PB
978-1-4263-3188-6 RLB

WEIRD BUT TRUE! SERIES 

ULTIMATE WEIRD BUT TRUE! SERIES

Ultimate Weird 
But True!
US On Sale: 2011
978-1-4263-0864-2 HC/UK
978-1-4263-0895-6 RLB

FRS: BENG, CAN, CHI,  
MEX, ROM

GRL: Q

Ultimate Weird  
But True! 3
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2068-2 HC/UK
978-1-4263-2069-9 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK

Ultimate Weird 
But True! 2 
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1358-5 HC/UK
978-1-4263-1359-2 RLB

FRS: BEN, BUL, CHI, POR

LL: 1010L 

SERIES SPECS 
9-1/8  x 11-29/32 Inches  •  232 x 302 mm
192 Pages  •  1,000 Illustrations   
11,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
US $19.95/CAN $22.95/UK £12.99 HC
US $28.90/CAN $33.00 RLB
RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 9

WEIRD BUT TRUE

WEIRD BUT TRUE! KNOW-IT-ALL SERIES

Weird But True!  
Know-It-All:  
Greek Mythology
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3189-3 PB
978-1-4263-3190-9 RLB

FRS: TAI

Weird But True!  
Ripped From the  
Headlines 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1909-9 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1910-5 RLB

LL: 1060L   GRL: R

Weird But True!  
Ripped From the  
Headlines
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1514-5 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1515-2 RLB

LL: 1060L 

WEIRD BUT TRUE! RIPPED FROM THE HEADLINES SERIES

SERIES SPECS 
6 x 9 Inches  •  152 x 229 mm
176 Pages  •  350 Illustrations  •  30,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
US $12.99/CAN $15.99-$16.99/UK £8.99 HC
US $21.90-$22.90/CAN $25.99-$29.90 RLB
RIGHTS: WD

WEIRD BUT TRUE! INTERACTIVE

My Weird But True! 
Fact-a-Day Fun Journal
US On Sale: 2014
7 x 7 Inches, 178 x 178 mm
304 Pages, 150 Illustrations 
4,000 Words 
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-1727-9 HC/UK
US $12.99/CAN $15.99/UK £7.99

FRS: CRO

Weird But True!  
Cool and Crazy  
Sticker Doodle Book
US On Sale: 2018
7-7/8 x 10-7/8 Inches
200 x 276 mm
160 Pages, 350 Color Illustrations 
150 Stickers, 5,000 Words 
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-3023-0 PB
US $12.99/CAN $17.99

RIGHTS: WD  •  FRS: POL

Weird But True!  
Sticker Doodle Book
US On Sale: 2016
7-7/8 x 10-7/8 Inches  
200 x 276 mm
160 Pages, 100 Color Illustrations 
150 Stickers, 5,000 Words 
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-2456-7 PB/UK
US $12.99/CAN $16.99/UK £8.99

FRS: POL

Weird But True!  
Wild and Wacky  
Sticker Doodle Book
US On Sale: 2017
7-7/8 x 10-7/8 Inches
200 x 276 mm
168 Pages, 400 Color Illustrations
150 Stickers, 5,000 Words 
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-2788-9 PB/UK 
US $12.99/CAN $16.99/UK £8.99

FRS: POL

Weird But True!  
Daily Planner
US On Sale: 2017
7-1/8 x 9-1/8 Inches, 181 x 232 mm
208 Pages, 300 Color Illustrations  
3,500 Words 
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-2793-3 SPIRAL
US $12.99/CAN $16.99

Weird But True!  
Know-It-All:  
U.S. Presidents
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2796-4 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2797-1 RLB

SERIES SPECS 
6 x 9 Inches  •  152 x 229 mm
192 Pages  •  350 Illustrations  •  30,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
US $12.99/CAN $16.99-$17.99/UK £8.99 HC
US $22.90/CAN $29.95- $30.95 RLB
RIGHTS: WD

Weird But True!  
Ripped From the 
Headlines 3
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2421-5 PB
978-1-4263-2422-2 RLB

LL:950L   GRL: O

Weird But True!  
Know-It-All:  
Ancient Egypt
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3545-7 PB
978-1-4263-3546-4 RLB



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202010

MATHEMATICS

IT'S A NUMBERS GAME! BASKETBALL
The math behind the perfect bounce pass, the buzzer-beating 
bank shot, and so much more!
By James Buckley, Jr., with a foreword by Kobe Bryant

Why do NBA players only have 24 seconds to score a basket? What's the geometry 
behind making the perfect shot? Become a basketball pro and learn all about the 
numbers and math behind this popular sport.

Numbers are everywhere in basketball—from the dimensions of the court to the 
points you can score to the digits on each player's jersey. In this awesome new 
book, you'll learn how these numbers make basketball the game we know and 
love today, and also get a few tips along the way on how to improve your game. 
Read about amazing statistics and learn how to track the stats of your favorite 
basketball stars. Discover how to improve your bounce pass and chest pass with 
geometry and physics. Colorful graphics explain the math behind the sport, and 
cool photos make you feel like you're right on the court. Filled with sports trivia 
and fun activities at the end of every chapter, this book is sure to be a slam dunk 
for kids who can't get enough of the game and want to learn more.

US On Sale Date: February 4, 2020
978-1-4263-3689-8 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3690-4 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.90

8-1/2 x 10-7/8 Inches  •  216 x 276 mm
128 Pages  •  260 Illustrations  •  20,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
RIGHTS: WD

N E W 
S E R I E S

IT'S A NUMBERS GAME! SERIES
It's a Numbers Game books look at all the ways numbers and math are present in sports. From players' jersey 
numbers to the dimensions of a field to the angle a ball must take to score some points, kids will do a deep dive 
into their favorite sport, number by number. Jam-packed with fun facts, sports history, colorful diagrams, and 
dynamic photos, kids will forget that they're learning about math. These are the perfect books for the sport expert 
or novice, as well as the budding athlete or future ESPN analyst.



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 11

HISTORY

US On Sale Date: February 4, 2020
978-1-4263-3676-8 HC
US $18.99/CAN $24.99
978-1-4263-3677-5 RLB
US $28.90/CAN $38.90

BREAKING THROUGH
How Female Athletes Shattered Stereotypes in the Roaring Twenties
By Sue Macy

Award-winning author Sue Macy offers a fresh and timely account of women in 
sports in the 1920s, and how their determination, talent, and defiance in the face 
of criticism promoted women's rights, redefined femininity, and changed the 
course of history.

Macy offers a rare and fascinating glimpse into the journey of women's rights 
through the lens of women in sports during the pivotal decade of the 1920s. With 
elegant prose, poignant wit, and fascinating primary sources, Macy explores the 
many hurdles presented to female athletes as they stormed the field, stepped 
up to bat, and won the right to compete in sports. Featuring bold and talented 
heroines, this book documents how the social issues and morals of the decade—
from politics to segregation to the media—helped shape the changing narratives 
around women and alter the course of history entirely. It is a fascinating window 
into a rich and seldom-explored history, and also a topical reminder of the many 
discussions surrounding femininity and the role of women that continue today.

7-1/2 x 10 Inches  •  191 x 254 mm
96 Pages  •  300 Illustrations  •  25,000 Words
Ages: 10 & Up  •  Grades: 3-7
RIGHTS: WD

ALSO BY SUE MACY
Motor Girls
US On Sale: 2017
7-1/2 x 10 Inches  
191 x 254 mm
96 Pages, 90 Illustrations
10,000 Words
Ages: 10 & Up, Grades: 5 & Up
978-1-4263-2697-4 HC/UK
US $18.99/CAN $24.99/UK 
£13.99
978-1-4263-2698-1 RLB
US $28.90/CAN $38.95

RIGHTS: WD

Wheels of Change
US On Sale: 2011
7-1/2 x 10 Inches 
191 x 254 mm
96 Pages, Fully Illustrated
Ages: 10 & Up, Grades: 5 & Up
978-1-4263-0761-4 HC
US $18.95/CAN $21.50
978-1-4263-0762-1 RLB
US $27.90/CAN $32.00

RIGHTS: WD 
NO UK RIGHTS

LL: 1280L   GRL: R



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202012

LITTLE KIDS: REFERENCE

FIRST BIG BOOK OF WHERE
By Jill Esbaum

Preschoolers are full of "Where?" questions, and this next book in the best-selling 
Little Kids First Big Book series is full of fascinating and often surprising answers 
for them. 

More than 200 colorful photos are paired with age-appropriate text featuring 
answers to questions like, "Where do the biggest snakes live?" "Where is the highest 
mountain?" and "Where was pizza invented?" Containing several kid-friendly maps 
designed to expand the learning experience, this book inspires kids to be curious, 
ask questions, and explore the world around them.

US On Sale Date: March 24, 2020
978-1-4263-3693-5 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3694-2 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.90

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC LITTLE KIDS FIRST BIG BOOK SERIES
This irresistible first reference series for children ages four to eight focuses on high-interest topics that are written at a level 
appropriate for beginning readers or for reading aloud. This standout series features a colorful design and incredible photography. 

SERIES SPECS 
9-7/8 x 9-7/8 Inches  •  251 x 251 mm
128 Pages  •  200 Illustrations  •  10,000 Words
Ages: 4-8  •  Grades: Preschool-3
US $14.99/CAN $17.99-$19.99/UK £9.99 HC/UK
US $21.90-$24.90/CAN $27.99-$33.99 RLB

RIGHTS: WD  •  ALSO AVAILABLE IN EBOOK



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 13

LITTLE KIDS: REFERENCE

First Big Book of Bugs
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1723-1 HC/UK
978-1-4263-1724-8 RLB

FRS: CHI, DEN, FR CAN, GER, 
ITA, ROM, SPA, TAI     

LL: 760L   GRL: L

First Big Book of the Ocean
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1368-4 HC/UK
978-1-4263-1369-1 RLB

FRS: CHI, DEN, FR CAN, GER,  
ITA, ROM, RUS, SPA, TAI,  
THA, VIE

LL: 740L   GRL: L

First Big Book of Who
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1917-4 HC/UK
978-1-4263-1918-1 RLB

FRS: CHI, MON, ROM, TAI

LL: 820L   GRL: L

First Big Book of the World
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2050-7 HC/UK
978-1-4263-2051-4 RLB

FRS: CHI, EGY, FR CAN, ITA, MON,  
ROM, RUS, TAI, UKR     

GRL: L

First Big Book of Space
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-1014-0 HC/UK
978-1-4263-1015-7 RLB

FRS: ANG, BRA, CHI, CRO, EGY, FR CAN, 
GER, ISR, ITA, KOR, POL, ROM, RUS, 
SPA, TAI, THA, TUR, VIE    

 LL: 710L   GRL: L

First Big Book of Dinosaurs
US On Sale: 2011
978-1-4263-0846-8 HC/UK
978-1-4263-0847-5 RLB

FRS: BRA, CHI, CRO, DEN, FR CAN, 
GER, ISR, ITA, NOR, KOR, POL, ROM, 
RUS, SPA, SWE, TAI, THA, TUR, VIE     

LL: 660L   GRL: L

First Big Book of Animals
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0704-1 HC/UK
978-1-4263-0721-8 RLB

FRS: ANGL, BRA, CHI, CRO, DEN, FRA,  
FR CAN, GER, ITA, KOR, NOR, POL, ROM,  
RUS, SPA, SWE, TAI, THA, TUR, VIE    

LL: 660L   GRL: L

First Big Book of How
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2329-4 HC
978-1-4263-2330-0 RLB

FRS: CHI, EGY, FR CAN, MON,  
ROM, RUS, TUR, UKR, VIE   

LL: AD840L   GRL: N

First Big Book of Science
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3318-7 HC
978-1-4263-3319-4 RLB

FRS: CHI, EGY, FR CAN,  
GER, ITA, POL, ROM

First Big Book of Why
US On Sale: 2011
978-1-4263-0793-5 HC/UK
978-1-4263-0792-8 RLB

FRS: ANG, BRA, CAN, CHI, DEN, EGY, GER, 
ITA, KOR, LIT, MON, NOR, POL, ROM, RUS, 
TAI, TUR, SPA, SWE, THA, UKR, VIE     

LL: 630L   GRL: L

First Big Book of Birds
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2432-1 HC/UK
978-1-4263-2433-8 RLB

FRS: CHI, ROM, TAI, VIE

LL: 800L   GRL: L

First Big Book Collector’s Set 
Animals • Dinosaurs • Why
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-2010-1 HC/UK
US $44.85/CAN $52.00/UK £24.99

First Big Book of Things  
That Go
US On Sale Date: 2017
978-1-4263-2804-6 HC
978-1-4263-2805-3 RLB

FRS: CHI, FR CAN, POL

First Big Book of Weather
US On Sale Date: 2017
978-1-4263-2719-3 HC
978-1-4263-2720-9 RLB

FRS: CHI, EGY, ROM

ALSO AVAILABLE

First Big Book Collector’s Set 
Birds • Bugs
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2948-7 HC
US $25.00/CAN $34.00 
BOXED 2-BOOK SET & POSTER

First Big Book of Why 2
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-2999-9 HC
978-1-4263-3000-1 RLB

FRS: CHI, EGY, FR CAN, GER,  
ROM, SPA

First Big Book of the  
Rain Forest
US On Sale Date: 2018
978-1-4263-3171-8 HC
978-1-4263-3172-5 RLB

FRS: CHI, GER, ITA, SPA, TAI

First Big Book of Pets
US On Sale Date: 2019
978-1-4263-3470-2 HC
978-1-4263-3471-9 RLB

FRS: FR CAN, GER, ITA, POL, ROM



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202014

LITTLE KIDS: SCIENCE

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC LITTLE KIDS FIRST BOARD BOOK SERIES
Designed to be the stepping stone to the popular Little Kids First Big Book series, these new board books introduce babies 
and toddlers to high-quality nonfiction. With their rounded shape, bright and playful design, awesome photography, clear 
text, and cues to encourage interactive learning, these books will excite a baby's sense of wonder and make learning about 
nature and science fun. 

FIRST BOARD BOOK: DINOSAURS
By Ruth A. Musgrave

The prehistoric world comes alive with dinosaurs small, big, giant, and gigantic  
in this colorful book for the very youngest dinosaur lovers! 

Bursting with stunning illustrations, each spread in this sturdy book features 
a different dinosaur, along with supersimple facts and lively, age-appropriate 
language to keep babies and toddlers—and their grown-ups—fascinated by 
every colorful page.

US On Sale Date: April 28, 2020
978-1-4263-3696-6 Board

FIRST BOARD BOOK: THINGS THAT GO
By Ruth A. Musgrave

Vibrant photos of race cars, trucks, trains, jets, and more will excite the very 
youngest travelers as they learn about the many ways that people get from here  
to there.

These sturdy pages showcase the ways people get around across land, water, 
and the sky with bold photos, supersimple facts, and lively, age-appropriate 
language to keep babies and toddlers—and their grown-ups—fascinated by 
every colorful page.

US On Sale Date: April 28, 2020
978-1-4263-3698-0 Board

SERIES SPECS 
7 x 7 Inches  •  178 x 178 mm
26 Pages  •  20 Illustrations  •  125 Words
Ages: 0-3  •  Grades: Up to Preschool
US $7.99/CAN $10.99/Board
RIGHTS: WD

Animals On the Go
US On Sale: 2019 
978-1-4263-3312-5 Board 

ALSO AVAILABLE

Ocean
US On Sale: 2019 
978-1-4263-3468-9 Board

Space
US On Sale: 2019 
978-1-4263-3314-9 Board

Wild Animal Sounds
US On Sale: 2019 
978-1-4263-3466-5 Board



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 15

ATLASES

US On Sale Date: May 5, 2020
978-1-4263-3703-1 PB
US $9.99/CAN $13.99
978-1-4263-3704-8 RLB
US $19.90/CAN $25.90

ULTIMATE U.S. ROAD TRIP ATLAS,  
SECOND EDITION
By Crispin Boyer

Road trips will be even more fun for the kids with colorful maps, 22 new games, 
fun facts, photos, and activities that fill the updated and expanded National 
Geographic Kids Ultimate U.S. Road Trip Atlas.

Presented in true Nat Geo Kids style, this bold and lively road atlas is full of fun 
facts, great information, easy-to-read maps, lots of games, and vibrant pictures of 
everything from wacky road signs to national monuments.

ALSO AVAILABLE
Ultimate Adventure  
Atlas of Earth
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2044-6 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2045-3 RLB

FRS: POR, ROM, TAI, VIE

Ultimate Globetrotting  
World Atlas
US On Sale: 2014
Ages: 9-12, Grades: 4-7
978-1-4263-1488-9 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1489-6 RLB

FRS: INDO, ROM, TAI

Ultimate Space Atlas
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2802-2 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2803-9 RLB

FRS: INDO, ROM, TAI

SERIES SPECS 
8-1/2 x 10-7/8 Inches  •  216 x 276 mm
144-256 Pages  •  600-750 Illustrations  •  28,000-50,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
US $9.99-$13.99/CAN $13.99-$16.99/UK £9.99 PB
US $19.90-$22.90/CAN $25.90-$30.95 RLB
RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202016

PUZZLE BOOK SERIES

US On Sale Date: June 2, 2020
978-1-4263-3700-0 PB
US $6.99/CAN $9.50

PUZZLE BOOK OF THE WORLD
Tons of Cool Activities and Fun Facts

Bursting with crosswords, sudoku, word searches, and more boredom-busting 
games, this write-in book is your one stop shop for fascinating trivia and hours 
of brain-boosting fun.

Pack your bags for adventure! In this book, you'll encounter people, places, 
plants, and animals from all around the world—and you'll get to test your  
puzzle chops while you're at it! This activity book is chock-full of colorful facts, 
awesome photos, and hours of unplugged fun. Plus, all this fun is packed into a 
handy, portable size, perfect for tossing into a backpack or taking on the road.

ALSO AVAILABLE
Puzzle Book of Space
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3551-8 PB

Puzzle Book of Animals
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3550-1 PB

SERIES SPECS 
5-7/8 x 7-9/16 Inches  •  149 x 192 mm
96 Pages  •  100 Illustrations  •  3,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
US $6.99/CAN $9.50
RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 17

BRAIN GAMES

US On Sale Date: May 19, 2020
978-1-4263-3675-1 PB
US $12.99/CAN $17.99

BRAIN GAMES 
Colossal Book of Cranium-Crushers
By Stephanie Warren Drimmer and Dr. Gareth Moore

Prepare to have your mind blown! Inside this book you'll find mind-bending 
games and puzzles that are backed by the latest neuroscience discoveries and 
designed to fine-tune your mental muscle. Journey through elaborate mazes, 
solve crossword puzzles like a pro, and get your creative juices flowing with fun 
art challenges. And that's not all: This write-in, full-color book also includes 
expert-level sudoku puzzles, storytelling games, code-cracking riddles, and  
much more. You'll also get the inside scoop on the brain science at work  
behind the challenges.

Brain Games: Cranium-Crushers is the third book in the Brain Games activity  
book series, and a companion book to the popular TV show, board game, and 
other Brain Games products.

ALSO AVAILABLE
Brain Games
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-2070-5 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2071-2 RLB

FRS: POL, SPA

LL: 750L   GRL: S

Brain Games
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3017-9 PB
US $12.99/CAN $17.99

FRS: EGY

Brain Games
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2070-5 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2071-2 RLB

FRS: BUL, CHI, EGY, ITA, POL, 
POR, ROM, TAI, TUR

LL: 750L   GRL: S

SERIES SPECS 
8-1/2 x 10-7/8 Inches  •  216 x 276 mm
112-160 Pages  •  135-150 Illustrations  •  6,000-20,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
US $12.99/CAN $15.99/UK £8.99 PB
US $22.90/CAN $26.90 RLB
RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202018

SCIENCE

US On Sale Date: March 3, 2020
978-1-4263-3685-0 PB
US $12.99/CAN $17.99
978-1-4263-3686-7 RLB
US $22.90/CAN $29.90

EXTREME OCEAN 
Amazing Animals, High-Tech Gear, Record-Breaking 
Depths, and More
By Sylvia Earle

Dive into a world of aquatic mystery in this action-packed combination of science 
and adventure. Famed National Geographic Explorer Sylvia Earle leads readers 
on an in-depth tour of life beneath the waves. Come face-to-face with whales 
and sharks, learn about the newest and most high-tech ocean gear and gadgets, 
experiment with hands-on activities, and join Earle as she recounts her most 
daring dives. Packed with fascinating tidbits, animal profiles, and up-to-date 
science, each chapter combines stunning photography with fun, accessible text 
that's perfect for curious kids, ocean lovers, young explorers, and the classroom.  
Extreme Ocean reveals the mystery, majesty, danger, and—above all—the 
importance of our ocean.

Dr. Sylvia Earle is a National Geographic Explorer-in-Residence, a marine 
biologist, and an ocean ambassador. She has been named Hero for the Planet 
by Time magazine.

ALSO AVAILABLE
Extreme Weather
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1811-5 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1812-2 RLB

LL: 1000L   GRL: T

Extreme Wildfire
US On Sale: 2016 
978-1-4263-2530-4 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2531-1 RLB

LL: 901L   GRL: T

Extreme Planet
US On Sale: 2015 
978-1-4263-2100-9 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2101-6 RLB

LL: 840L   GRL: T

SERIES SPECS 
8-1/2 x 10-7/8 Inches  •  216 x 276 mm
112 Pages  •  90-250 Illustrations  •  30,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
US $12.99/CAN $15.99-$17.99/UK £8.99 PB
US $22.90/CAN $26.90-$29.95 RLB
RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 19

HANDS-ON STEM

US On Sale Date: March 17, 2020
978-1-4263-3744-4 PB
US $16.99/CAN $22.99
978-1-4263-3745-1 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.90

SOLVE THIS! FORENSICS
Super Science and Curious Capers for the Daring Detective in You
By Kate Messner and Anne Ruppert

C.S.I. meets National Geographic in this forensics-filled adventure. Examine the 
evidence and consider the suspects to put your crime-solving skills to the test.

Calling all budding sleuths! Solve your way through each entertaining, imaginary, 
G-rated mystery to explore the forensic science of investigating and analyzing 
evidence. You'll study smudges on a computer keyboard, dust for fingerprints, 
examine bite marks on a discarded snack, analyze toxicology tests on blood samples, 
and much, much more. Piece together the clues to see if you can solve each case.

Make This!
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3324-8 PB
978-1-4263-3325-5 RLB

RIGHTS: WD

Try This!
US On Sale: 2014
8 x 10 Inches, 203 x 254 mm
160 Pages, 350 Illustrations
12,000 Words
Ages: 10 & Up, Grades: 5 & Up 
978-1-4262-1711-8 PB/UK
US $16.99/CAN $19.99/UK £10.99
978-1-4263-1712-5 RLB
US $25.90/CAN $30.99

RIGHTS: WD  
FRS: CHI, GER, JAP, LITH, TAI

LL: 910L   GRL: O

Try This! Extreme
US On Sale: 2017
8 x 10 Inches, 203 x 254 mm
160 Pages, 350 Illustrations
25,000 Words
Ages: 10 & Up, Grades: 5 & Up 
978-1-4263-2863-3 PB
US $16.99/CAN $22.99
978-1-4263-2864-0 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.95

RIGHTS: WD 

ALSO AVAILABLE
Solve This! 
Engineering 
Challenges
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-2732-2 PB
978-1-4263-2733-9 RLB

RIGHTS: WD 
FRS: CHI, ROM

Code This!
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3443-6 PB
978-1-4263-3444-3 RLB

RIGHTS: WD

SERIES SPECS 
8 x 10 Inches  •  203 x 254 mm
160 Pages  •  260-375 Illustrations  •  12,000-25,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
US $16.99/CAN $22.99 PB
US $26.90/CAN $35.99 RLB
RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202020

REFERENCE SERIES

Absolute Expert:  
Dolphins
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3010-0 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3011-7 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.99

FRS: CHI, GER, ITA 

ABSOLUTE EXPERT: SPACE
All the Latest Facts From the Field With National Geographic  
Explorer Munazza Alam
By Joan Galat

Discover everything you've ever wanted to know about space in a stellar book for 
aspiring experts, featuring exclusive astronomical insights and info from National 
Geographic explorer and astrophysicist Munazza Alam!

Ready to go on an out-of-this-world adventure? Travel across the Milky Way and 
into new galaxies to explore every corner of space so YOU can become an absolute 
expert. Get up close to the sun and moon, asteroids and comets. Learn about the 
Oort cloud, supernovas, black holes, and rockets and other spacecraft. Discover 
the incredible work of astronauts, astronomers, physicists, and other cool space 
scientists. On this journey across the universe, you'll make your way from our 
familiar home here on Earth to planets and solar systems that are many light-
years away. Rub elbows with the stars on this cosmic adventure complete with 
special features, sidebars, wacky trivia, and more.

US On Sale Date: May 26, 2020
978-1-4263-3669-0 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3670-6 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.90

ABSOLUTE EXPERT SERIES
This series digs deep into individual topics through fun, little-known facts and extended, in-depth information. It takes 
advantage of tried-and-true high-interest topics and features exclusive content from an expert currently working in the 
relevant field.

SERIES SPECS 
7-1/8 x 9-1/8 Inches  •  181 x 232 mm
112 Pages  •  250 Illustrations  •  25,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
RIGHTS: WD

ALSO AVAILABLE
Absolute Expert:  
Dinosaurs
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3140-4 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3141-1 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.95

FRS: CHI, GER, ITA, MEX, 
POL 

Absolute Expert:  
Volcanoes
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3142-8 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3143-5 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.95

FRS: CHI, GER, ITA  

Absolute Expert:  
Soccer
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3008-7 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3009-4 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.99

FRS: CHI 

Absolute Expert:  
Pandas
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3431-3 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3432-0 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.90

FRS: GER, ITA

Absolute Expert:  
Rocks and Minerals
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3279-1 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3280-7 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.99



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 21

TECHNOLOGY

US On Sale Date: June 23, 2020
978-1-4263-3673-7 PB
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3674-4 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.90

BEASTLY BIONICS
Rad Robots, Brilliant Biomimicry, and Incredible Inventions  
Inspired by Nature
By Jennifer Swanson

Discover how the natural world inspires innovation in science and technology to 
create the latest and greatest breakthroughs and discoveries in this exciting book.

Did you know that scientists have developed a bionic tool shaped like an elephant's 
trunk that helps lift heavy objects? Or that the needle-like pointed beak of the 
kingfisher bird encouraged engineers in Japan to change the design of the 
Shinkansen "bullet trains" to reduce noise? Across multiple fields of study and 
methods of problem-solving, scientists are turning to biomimicry, or engineering 
inspired by biology or nature, to make all kinds of cool technological advancements. 
From robots that protect people and gather information to everyday inventions, 
like reflectors on the roads and ice-proof coatings for airplanes, to new sources 
of renewable energy, this book dives into the ways that nature can give us ideas 
on how to improve our world. Discover more than 40 examples of technology 
influenced by animals, learn about some of the incredible creatures that have 
inspired multiple creations, and meet some of the scientists and the stories 
behind their inventions.

9-1/8 x 10-7/8 Inches  •  232 x 276 mm
96 Pages  •  125 Illustrations  •  20,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202022

FACTS & FUN SERIES

US On Sale Date: February 11, 2020
978-1-4263-3667-6 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3668-3 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.90

1,000 FACTS ABOUT DINOSAURS, FOSSILS, 
AND PREHISTORIC LIFE
By Patricia Daniels

From dinosaurs like Stegosaurus and Giganotosaurus that ruled the land to 
the mammoths and giant sloths that followed them, discover all you have ever 
wanted to know about dinosaurs, fossils, and prehistoric life. Uncover amazing 
fossil facts about the first four-legged creatures; find out what it's like to be 
on a dinosaur dig; and marvel at some of the fiercest, most fascinating claws 
and teeth. Learn how dinosaurs and birds are connected, find out the biggest 
prehistoric mysteries that scientists are still trying to crack, and sink your teeth 
into some seriously supersize dino stats.

ALSO AVAILABLE

SERIES SPECS 
9-1/8 x 10-7/8 Inches  •  232 x 276 mm
96-112 Pages  •  500 Illustrations  •  10,000-20,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
RIGHTS: WD

1,000 Facts About  
Ancient Egypt
US On Sale: 2019 
978-1-4263-3273-9 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3274-6 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.99

FRS: EGY

1001 Inventions and  
Awesome Facts From  
Muslim Civilization
US On Sale: 2012 
978-1-4263-1258-8 HC/UK
US $14.95/CAN $17.95/UK £9.99
978-1-4263-1262-5 RLB
US $23.90/CAN $27.95

FRS: DEN, EGY, INDO, TUR 
FOREIGN RIGHTS UNAVAILABLE.

1,000 Facts About  
the White House
US On Sale: 2017 
978-1-4263-2873-2 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-2874-9 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.95
  

1,000 Facts About Insects
US On Sale: 2018 
978-1-4263-2993-7 HC
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-2994-4 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.99

1,000 Facts About  
the Bible
US On Sale: 2015 
978-1-4263-1865-8 HC/UK
US $14.99/CAN $17.99/UK £9.99
978-1-4263-1866-5 RLB
US $23.90/CAN $27.99   

FRS: INDO, POL, POR



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 23

ANIMALS

US On Sale Date: June 23, 2020
978-1-4263-3746-8 PB
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3747-5 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.90

ICK!
Delightfully Disgusting Animal Dinners, Dwellings, and Defenses
By Melissa Stewart

Animals—they're cute and fluffy, cuddly and puffy, and ... sometimes downright 
disgusting. Get ready to be totally grossed out as you discover the incredibly icky 
ways animals eat, make their homes, and defend themselves.

From award-winning author Melissa Stewart comes the grossest journey through 
the animal world you'll ever take. From ants to zebras, get ready to discover some 
seriously strange animal behaviors. Slurp up soupy insides with houseflies, spit 
sticky saliva to build nests with birds, and fend off predators with poop-flinging 
caterpillars and farting snakes. And that's just the tip of the dung pile! These  
yucky habits may seem surprising to us, but they're totally normal for these 
animals. In fact, their survival depends on them.

Snappy text, incredible photography, and more cool features add to the learning 
fun. Ready to chew some fingernails with cockroaches? Dive into the digusting 
world of animals!

8-1/2 x 10-7/8 Inches  •  216 x 276 mm
112 Pages  •  160 Illustrations  •  20,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202024

HUMOR

US On Sale Date: April 7, 2020
978-1-4263-3687-4 PB
US $8.99/CAN $11.99
978-1-4263-3688-1 RLB
US $18.90/CAN $24.90

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS  
FUNNY ANIMALS 2
Critter Comedians, Punny Pets, and Other Hilarious Hijinks

This silly snack-size book is back to bring you more strange facts, comical tales, 
trippy tongue twisters, and adorable photos, featuring all kinds of our furry, scaly, 
feathery, and slimy friends. Get the scoop on famous critter comedians; delight 
in the hijinks of a runaway "unicorn;" discover a social media maven who also 
happens to be a dog; or bust a gut laughing at bizarre animal behaviors from 
sneezing monkeys to ninja frogs.

FUNNY ANIMALS SERIES
Get ready to laugh! Funny Animals combines hilarious animal profiles, meme-like jokes, puns, and crazy photoshop for a  
gut-busting blend of nonfiction and humor. This is the second book in a promising new series sure to follow in the success of  
Just Joking and Weird But True!

ALSO AVAILABLE
Funny Animals
US On Sale: 2019 
978-1-4263-3308-8 PB
US $8.99/CAN $11.99
978-1-4263-3309-5 RLB
US $18.99/CAN $24.99

SERIES SPECS 
6-1/2 x 6-1/2 Inches  •  165 x 165 mm
208 Pages  •  200 Illustrations  •  10,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 25

HUMOR

US On Sale Date: March 10, 2020
978-1-4263-3691-1 PB
US $7.99/CAN $10.99
978-1-4263-3692-8 RLB
US $17.90/CAN $23.90

SERIES SPECS 
6-1/2 x 6-1/2 Inches •  165 x 165 mm
208 Pages  •  327 Illustrations  •  3,000 Words
Ages: 7-10  •  Grades: 2-5
RIGHTS: WD

JUST JOKING: DOGS
You'll howl with laughter at the latest Just Joking, all about the goofiest and 
most beloved pets around—dogs! Jam-packed with hilarious jokes, pup-tastic 
puns, tongue twisters, pooch portraits, funny photography, plus 10 profiles of 
real-life dog celebrities.

This next installment in the series is just as doggone hilarious. With all kinds 
of pups—from the biggest, grandest Great Danes to the smallest, spunkiest 
Chihuahuas—this browsable, portable book of fun is sure to have kids sitting, 
staying, and rolling over laughing. 

JUST JOKING SERIES
Just Joking
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-0930-4 PB
978-1-4263-0944-1 RLB

FRS: CHI     GRL: N

Just Joking 2
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-1016-4 PB
978-1-4263-1017-1 RLB

FRS: CHI    

Just Joking 3
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1098-0 PB
978-1-4263-1099-7 RLB

FRS: CHI     LL: G70L

Just Joking 4
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1378-3 PB
978-1-4263-1379-0 RLB

FRS: CHI     LL: 630L

Just Joking 5
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1504-6 PB
978-1-4263-1505-3 RLB

FRS: CHI    
LL: 640L   GRL: Q

Just Joking 6
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1735-4 PB/UK 
978-1-4263-1736-1 RLB

FRS: CHI      
LL: 580L   GRL: Q

Just Joking Cats
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2327-0 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $9.99/UK £4.99
978-1-4263-2328-7 RLB
US $17.90/CAN $23.90

FRS: CHI     LL: 740L   GRL: Q

Just Joking Animal Riddles
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1869-6 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $8.99/UK £4.99
978-1-4263-1870-2 RLB
US $16.90/CAN $19.99

FRS: CHI, POR      
LL: 780L   GRL: Q

Just Joking Gross
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2717-9 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $10.99/UK £5.99
978-1-4263-2718-6 RLB
US $17.90/CAN $23.90

FRS: CHI     LL: 670L

Just Joking Sidesplitters
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3310-1 PB
US $7.99/CAN $10.99
978-1-4263-3311-8 RLB
US $17.90/CAN $23.90

FRS: CHI     

JUST JOKING TOPICS

Just Joking Jumbo
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2879-4 PB
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-2880-0 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.95

Just Joking Collector’s Set (Books 1–3)
US On Sale: 2013
624 Pages, 735 Illustrations, 9,000 Words
978-1-4263-1614-2 PB/BOX/UK
US $23.95/CAN $27.95/UK £12.99

Just Joking Laugh-Out-Loud 
Collector’s Set 2 (Books 4–6)
US On Sale: 2014
624 Pages, 735 Ilustrations, 9,000 Words
978-1-4263-2390-4 PB/BOX/UK
US $23.99/CAN $30.99/UK £12.99

Just Joking LOL!
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2845-9 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $10.99/UK £5.99
978-1-4263-2846-6 RLB
US $17.90/CAN $23.95

FRS: CHI     

Just Joking Jumbo 2
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3168-8 PB
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3169-5 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.95

SERIES SPECS 
7-1/8 x 9-1/8 Inches •  181 x 232 mm
288 Pages  •  1,000 Illustrations  •  15,000 Words
Ages: 7-10  •  Grades: 2-5
RIGHTS: WD

JUST JOKING JUMBO

Just Joking Sports
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-2979-1 PB
US $7.99/CAN $9.99
978-1-4263-2980-7 RLB
US $17.90/CAN $23.90

FRS: CHI     

Just Joking Jumbo 3
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3464-1 PB
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3465-8 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.90



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202026

MINDFULNESS

US On Sale Date: May 19, 2020
978-1-4263-3752-9 JHC
US $16.99/CAN $22.99
978-1-4263-3753-6 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.90

YOGA ANIMALS 
A Wild Introduction to Kid-Friendly Poses

By Paige Towler, with a foreword by Tara Stiles

Adorable animal photos and lyrical text guide kids step-by-step through easy, 
animal-inspired yoga poses. 

Roar like a lion! Arch like a kitten! Stretch like a cobra! Did you know that many 
yoga poses were inspired by animals? Let these creatures inspire your young 
ones to get moving, practice mindfulness, or calm down after a long day. Simple 
step-by-step instructions explain the kid-friendly moves. Kids will get a kick out 
of the accompanying photos of animals that mimic each pose, and the sweet 
poem is sure to delight. 

ALSO AVAILABLE

10-3/4 x 8-7/8 Inches  •  241 x 241 mm
32 Pages  •  75 Illustrations  •  3,500 Words
Ages: 4-8  •  Grades: Preschool-3
RIGHTS: WD

Dream Journal
US On Sale: 2019
6 x 9 Inches 
152 x 229 mm
144 Pages, 100 Illustrations  
14,000 Words 
Ages: 8-12, Grades: 3-7
978-1-4263-3326-2 HC
US $12.99/CAN $17.99

RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 27

LITTLE KIDS: PICTURE BOOKS

US On Sale Date: December 31, 2019
978-1-4263-3748-2 JHC
US $17.99/CAN $23.99
978-1-4263-3749-9 RLB
US $27.90/CAN $36.90

WE LOVE BABIES!
By Jill Esbaum

This wonderfully playful picture book showcases adorable baby animals and 
celebrates their glorious diversity, from "paws and claws and little flippers" to 
"feet that look like fuzzy slippers!"

This hilarious picture book with rollicking, rhyming text reads like a crowd-
pleasing call, pumping up readers' excitement for the cutest baby animals ever. 
Illustrated with lively National Geographic photography, We Love Babies! presents 
furred, feathered, and finned baby animals of all shapes and sizes. Whimsical 
cartoon cheerleaders add to the fun, popping up throughout the book to lead 
fans in the irresistible refrain: "We love babies, yes we do, we love babies, how 
about you?" 

ALSO AVAILABLE

9-1/2 x 9-1/2 Inches  •  241 x 241 mm
40 Pages  •  80 Illustrations  •  280 Words
Ages: 2-5  •  Grades: Up to K
RIGHTS: WD

It’s a Puppy’s Life
US On Sale: 2018
9-1/2 x 9-1/2 Inches 
241 x 241 mm
32 Pages, 55 Illustrations
500 Words
Ages: 4-8, Grades: Preschool–3
978-1-4263-3069-8 JHC
US $16.99/CAN $22.99
978-1-4263-3070-4 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.99

RIGHTS: WD

Somebunny Loves Me
US On Sale: 2017
9-1/2 x 9-1/2 Inches  
241 x 241 mm
32 Pages, 47 Illustrations
1,150 Words
Ages: 4-8, Grades: Preschool–3
978-1-4263-2975-3 JHC
US $16.99/CAN $22.99
978-1-4263-2976-0 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.99

RIGHTS: WD

Brother, Sister, Me  
and You
US On Sale: 2019
8-1/2 x 8-1/2 Inches 
216 x 216 mm
32 Pages, 40 Illustrations
1,500 Words
Ages: 2-5, Grades: Up to K
978-1-4263-3290-6 JHC
US $16.99/CAN $22.99
978-1-4263-3291-3 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.99

RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202028

LITTLE KIDS: SCIENCE CAREERS

You Can Be a Paleontologist!
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2728-5 HC/UK
US $16.99/CAN $22.99/UK £12.99
978-1-4263-2729-2 RLB
US $ 26.90/CAN $ 35.99

LL: NC890L

You Can Be an Entomologist!
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3354-5 HC
US $16.99/CAN $22.99
978-1-4263-3355-2 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.99

ALSO AVAILABLE

US On Sale Date: April 7, 2020
978-1-4263-3754-3 JHC
US $16.99/CAN $22.99
978-1-4263-3755-0 RLB
US $26.90/CAN $35.90

YOU CAN BE A PRIMATOLOGIST!
Studying Primates With Dr. Pruetz
By Jill Pruetz, Ph.D.

Monkeys, apes, gorillas, and chimps! There are so many primates for budding 
nature lovers to meet. Learn all about the career of a real-life National 
Geographic scientist as she heads into the wild to study these amazing animals.

Come along with Dr. Jill Pruetz in the wilds of Africa to study chimpanzees and 
other primates. Through simple, accessible text in question-and-answer format 
and bright, friendly photography, young scientists will learn all about this exciting 
science career. Do all primates live in the jungle? Do primatologists live there with 
them? What's a primatologist's day like? Explore these questions and more!

SERIES SPECS 
10-7/8 x 8-1/2 Inches  •  276 x 216 mm
32 Pages  •  50-70 Illustrations  •  2,100-2,500 Words
Ages: 4-8  •  Preschool-3
RIGHTS: WD

YOU CAN BE A ... SERIES
The You Can Be A ... series introduces kids to the coolest, most unique careers in science. The series has a question-and-
answer format, breaking educational text into manageable chunks that allow kids to absorb one answer at a time, and then 
move on to the next one.



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 29

LITTLE KIDS ANIMAL SERIES

SO COOL! SO CUTE! SERIES
In this line of oh-so-cool and oh-so-cute picture books, learn all about your favorite animal’s awesome skills and weird habits in 
seriously silly snack-size stories. Each fact-filled title features nonfiction information with amazing photos, playful text, and fun 
graphics that will make your kids say … that’s SO COOL!

SO COOL! FROGS
By Crispin Boyer

Some are see-through! Some are poisonous! Some can leap more than 20 times 
their own body length! Let's face it: Frogs are ... SO COOL! And, well, so is this book!

Yep, it's true. Frogs are ribbeting. Did you know that each frog's call is unique to 
its species? Or that they absorb water through their SKIN? Jump right in and find 
out why frogs are the coolest creatures in the pond (and sometimes on land!) in 
this supercute, quippy book that will delight young readers and animal enthusiasts 
alike. It's the perfect quick read to get kids' brains buzzing and keep them laughing 
during downtime, bedtime, or anytime!

US On Sale Date: April 21, 2020
978-1-4263-3740-6 HC
978-1-4263-3741-3 RLB

SO CUTE! PENGUINS
By Crispin Boyer

They hug and cuddle each other. They slip and slide across the ice and snow. They 
waddle to and fro with their little pudgy bodies. Let's face it: Penguins are SO CUTE ... 
and so is this book.

They'll warm your heart at even the coldest of temperatures. But there's more to 
these cutie patooties than meets the eye! They've got some serious skills, too—and 
loads of attitude! They can dive deep into frigid waters with lightning speed and 
withstand fierce cold and wind. Some male penguins will even search through piles 
of stones to find the perfect one and then "propose" to his mate. Prepare to be 
charmed by what these adorable cold-weather animals are thinking and wowed by the 
totally cool penguin facts on every page!

US On Sale Date: April 21, 2020
978-1-4263-3742-0 HC
978-1-4263-3743-7 RLB

So Cool! Sharks
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3361-3 HC
978-1-4263-3362-0 RLB

ALSO AVAILABLE

So Cute! Pandas
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3363-7 HC
978-1-4263-3364-4 RLB

SERIES SPECS 
6-1/2 x 6-1/2 Inches  •  165 x 165 mm
32 Pages  •  60 Illustrations  •  400 Words
Ages: 3-7  •  Grades: Preschool-2
US $6.99/CAN $9.50/HC
US $16.90/CAN $22.90/RLB
RIGHTS: WD

So Cool! Leopards
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3525-9 HC
978-1-4263-3526-6 RLB

So Cute! Koalas
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3527-3 HC
978-1-4263-3528-0 RLB



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202030

LITTLE KIDS ANIMAL SERIES

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS DOGGY DEFENDERS SERIES
Calling Paw Patrol fans and all dog lovers! Follow the real-life adventures of dogs with jobs as they help their communities 
and save the day. 

SERIES SPECS 
8 x 8 Inches  •  203 x 203 mm
48 Pages  •  60 Illustrations  •  400 Words
Ages: 4-8  •  Grades: Preschool-3
US $9.99/CAN $13.99/HC
US $19.90/CAN $25.90/RLB
RIGHTS: WD

Doggy Defenders:  
Willow the Therapy Dog
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3447-4 HC
978-1-4263-3448-1 RLB

FRS: POL

ALSO AVAILABLE

Doggy Defenders:  
Stella the Search Dog
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3449-8 HC
978-1-4263-3450-4 RLB

Doggy Defenders:  
Tiger the Police Dog
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3297-5 HC
978-1-4263-3298-2 RLB

FRS: POL

DOGGY DEFENDERS: CADI THE FARM DOG
In this endearing read-aloud picture book, readers meet farm dog Cadi and follow 
her as she spends an exciting day at work. Gorgeous photography brings to life the 
true stories of Cadi's role as a hardworking farm dog in Virginia. Simple, lyrical text 
lets readers journey along as Cadi herds cows, watches over her animal friends, and 
protects the farm. Young readers will fall for this witty and daring tale of heroism, 
along with aww-worthy photographs. Good dog, Cadi!

US On Sale Date: May 12, 2020
978-1-4263-3679-9 HC
US $9.99/CAN $13.99
978-1-4263-3680-5 RLB
US $19.90/CAN $25.90

Doggy Defenders:  
Dolley the Fire Dog
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3299-9 HC
978-1-4263-3300-2 RLB

FRS: POL



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 31

ANIMALS & PETS

Animal Records
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1873-3 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1874-0 RLB

FRS: ITA, GER, POR, ROM, 
SPA, TAI

LL: 1160L

Dino Records
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2794-0 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2795-7 RLB

FRS: FRA, ITA, TAI, TUR

Extreme Records
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3021-6 PB
978-1-4263-3022-3 RLB

FRS: SPA

ALSO AVAILABLE

US On Sale Date: June 16, 2020
978-1-4263-3735-2 PB
US $14.99/CAN $19.99
978-1-4263-3736-9 RLB
US $24.90/CAN $33.90

PET RECORDS
By Julie Beer and Michelle Harris

Pets are more than just our animal besties. They're totally extreme! From the 
largest to the smallest, the biggest brainiacs to the most awesome athletes, 
discover the amazing talents of all kinds of animals, including dogs, cats, bunnies, 
horses, reptiles, fish, insects, and more. Some were just born this way. Others 
have worked hard to develop their skills. Plus, you'll dive into the details behind 
the records, see how different pets match up, and encounter some of the world's 
wackiest pet places. With eye-popping design, unforgettable photographs, and 
amazing stats, this book is sure to become the leader of the pack on every  
kid's bookshelf!

SERIES SPECS 
7-1/8 x 9-1/4 Inches  •  181 x 235 mm
208 Pages  •  300-400 Illustrations  •  35,000-50,000 Words
Ages: 8-12  •  Grades: 3-7
US $14.99/CAN $17.99-$19.99/UK £9.99 PB
US $23.90/CAN $28.90-$33.90 RLB
RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202032

STICKER ACTIVITY BOOKS

STICKER ACTIVITY BOOK SERIES
Kids will love these fun-packed pages loaded with colorful scenes and 1,000 stickers of all shapes, sizes, and colors in a unique 
blend of photographs and artwork. Interactive games, mazes, drawing prompts, spelling and pattern activities, and more will 
keep kids entertained, engaged, and learning. 

US On Sale Date: May 5, 2020
978-1-4263-3737-6 PB
US $6.99/CAN $9.50

ROCKS AND MINERALS STICKER  
ACTIVITY BOOK
Treasure hunters and fans of gems, jewels, and rocks will love this jam-packed 
sticker activity book, complete with activities, coloring, mazes, and more—plus 
1,000 stickers!

Roll up your sleeves and prepare to get your hands dirty, because it's time to dig 
around, pan for gold, and crack open geodes in this exciting sticker activity book. 
Discover the difference between rocks and minerals and how gems are cut and 
polished. Learn how people have used rocks and minerals, like precious metals 
and gems, for jewelry and decoration for centuries. Get up close to famous 
features like Mount Rushmore or the Taj Mahal. Kids will sticker and get to know 
the names of their favorite rocks, as they travel around the world to beautiful 
natural sites like Giant's Causeway in Ireland and Uluru in Australia.

SERIES SPECS 
7-7/8 x 10-7/8 Inches  •  200 x 276 mm
40-56 Pages  •  200-1,000+ Illustrations  •  200-1,000+ Stickers 
1,000-4,000 Words
Ages: 4-8  •  Grades: Preschool-3
US $6.99/CAN $7.99-$9.50 PB
RIGHTS: WD



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 33

STICKER ACTIVITY BOOKS

Amazing Pets
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1555-8 PB

FRS: LITH, SPA, THA

Ponies & Horses
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1902-0 PB

FRS: GER, POL

In the Jungle
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2056-9 PB

Fierce Animals
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1901-3 PB

 

Dinos!
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1773-6 PB

FRS: GER, POL, ROM 
SPA, THA, TUR

Cool Animals
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1113-0 PB

FRS: FR CAN, ITA,  
MEX, MONG, POL, 
POM, ROM, SPA,  
THA, TUR

Cutest Animals
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1112-3 PB 

FRS: FR CAN, ITA,  
LITH, MEX, POL, ROM, 
SPA, TUR

On the Farm
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2057-6 PB

FRS: POL, ROM

On Safari 
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2402-4 PB

Ocean Animals 
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2424-6 PB

Sports
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3365-1 PB

RIGHTS: US & CANADA

Sharks!
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1774-3 PB

FRS: GER

Beach Day
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2776-6 PB

Cats
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2800-8 PB

FRS: POL

Dogs
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2801-5 PB

FRS: POL

Reptiles &  
Amphibians
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2777-3 PB

Creepy Crawly 
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2425-3 PB

In My Backyard 
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2403-1 PB

Baby Animals
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3020-9 PB

FRS: GER, POL 

Robots
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3180-0 PB

FRS: POL

Things That Go
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3537-2 PB

FRS: POL

Super Space
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1556-5 PB

FRS: GER, POL, SPA, 
TUR

World Atlas
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-2567-0 PB

FRS: POL, ROM

ALSO AVAILABLE



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202034

SUPER STICKER SERIES

CATS AND DOGS SUPER STICKER 
ACTIVITY BOOK
This bind-up of Cats and Dogs combines two super-cute, fun-filled sticker books 
in one! It's chock-full of information about kids' favorite furry friends: kittens, 
puppies, different breeds of cats and dogs, behaviors, pet care, and much more! 
With a colorful design and loaded with tons of games and activities—such as 
mazes, matching, drawing, and counting—kids are sure to love these activity 
pages and 2,000 stickers!

US On Sale Date: March 24, 2020
978-1-4263-3811-3 PB
US $12.99/CAN $17.99

SERIES SPECS 
7-7/8 x 10-7/8 Inches   •  200 x 276 mm
112 Pages  •  Fully Illustrated  •  2,000+ Stickers
3,000 Words
Ages: 4-8  •  Grades: Preschool-3
US $12.99/CAN $15.99-$17.99 PB
RIGHTS: WD

Adorable Animals 
Super Sticker  
Activity Book
INCLUDES: Cutest Animals 
and Ponies & Horses
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2108-5 PB 

Amazing Animals 
Super Sticker 
Activity Book
INCLUDES: Cool  
Animals and Dinos!
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2107-8 PB 

Ferocious Animals 
Super Sticker 
Activity Book
INCLUDES: Sharks  
and Fierce Animals
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2109-2 PB

My Favorite Animals 
Super Sticker  
Activity Book
INCLUDES: On the Farm  
and Amazing Pets
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3059-9 PB 

Wild Adventures  
Super Sticker  
Activity Book
INCLUDES: On Safari 
and In the Jungle
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2851-0 PB 

ALSO AVAILABLE



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 35

READERS

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS LEVELED READERS
This high-interest series of beginning readers, developed in consultation with early education experts, pairs magnificent 
National Geographic photographs with lively text by skilled children’s book authors. Written to maximize interest, reading 
success, and the value of nonfiction, each book is clearly marked from Pre-Reader to Level 3 with brief explanations of skill 
levels on the back. 

PRE-READER  Ready to read: 
high-interest topics and content 
vocabulary for kids who are  
ready to read.

LEVEL 1  Starting to read:  
decodable texts for kids who  
are beginning to read on  
their own.

LEVEL 2  Reading independently:  
approachable texts for kids who are 
ready for longer sentences and more 
complex vocabulary. New words are 
defined on the page, but occasional 
adult help might be welcome.

LEVEL 3  Fluent reader: robust 
yet accessible texts for kids who 
are reading on their own with 
ease and are ready for more 
challenging vocabulary and 
varied sentence structure.

2
 LEVEL

3
 LEVEL

Pre- 
reader 1

 LEVEL

You
Read

i
Read

CO-READER LEVEL 1   
A perfect shared reading  
experience between kids who  
are beginning to read on their own 
and an older reader or parent.

LEVELS

FACT READER LEVEL 3   
Combines short, digestible  
knowledge nuggets with  
informative, sustained reading for 
fluent readers, plus 100 fun facts.

Fact ReaderFact Reader

A ZEBRA'S DAY
US On Sale Date:  
May 12, 2020
978-1-4263-3717-8 PB
978-1-4263-3718-5 RLB

SERIES SPECS 
6 x 9 Inches     
152 x 229 mm
24 Pages (Pre-Reader)
32 Pages (Levels 1 & 2)
48 Pages (Level 3,  
Co-Readers, Fact Readers)  
50 Illustrations     
125-2,500 Words
Ages: 2-9     
Grades: Up to 4
US $3.99-$4.99 PB 
CAN $4.99-$6.99 PB 
UK £3.25-£3.99 PB
US $13.90-$19.90 RLB
CAN $15.95-$19.95 RLB
RIGHTS: WD; EB; AU

ALSO AVAILABLE IN  
EBOOK & AUDIO BOOKS

ALIEN OCEAN 
ANIMALS
US On Sale Date:  
January 7, 2020
978-1-4263-3705-5 PB
978-1-4263-3706-2 RLB

ANIMALS THAT  
CHANGE COLOR
US On Sale Date:  
January 7, 2020
978-1-4263-3709-3 PB
978-1-4263-3710-9 RLB

¡En Español!
DE SEMILLA A PLANTA
US On Sale Date:  
May 5, 2020
978-1-4263-3729-1 PB
978-1-4263-3730-7 RLB

GYMNASTICS
US On Sale Date:  
June 30, 2020
978-1-4263-3812-0 PB
978-1-4263-3813-7 RLB

HARRIET TUBMAN
US On Sale Date:  
December 24, 2019
978-1-4263-3721-5 PB
978-1-4263-3722-2 RLB

¡En Español!
LAS ABEJAS
US On Sale Date:  
May 5, 2020
978-1-4263-3732-1 PB
978-1-4263-3733-8 RLB

LLAMAS
US On Sale Date:  
January 14, 2020
978-1-4263-3725-3 PB
978-1-4263-3726-0 RLB

WHALES
US On Sale Date:  
May 12, 2020
978-1-4263-3713-0 PB
978-1-4263-3714-7 RLB



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202036

READERS

Flutter, Butterfly! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2117-7 PB
978-1-4263-2118-4 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR

LL: BR   GRL: G

Go, Cub! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1512-1 PB
978-1-4263-1794-1 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1513-8 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, FR CAN, 
KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: BR   GRL: F

Hang On, Monkey! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1755-2 PB
978-1-4263-1756-9 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 130L   GRL: G

Hello, Penguin! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2895-4 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2896-1 RLB

FRS: CHI, ITA, KOR, TAI 

LL: 340L  

Hop, Bunny! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1739-2 PB
978-1-4263-1740-8 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: ALG, CAN, CHI, ITA, 
KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 130L   GRL: F

Jump, Pup! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1508-4 PB
978-1-4263-1795-8 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1509-1 RLB

FRS: CAN, CHI, FRE, KOR, 
POL, TAI, TUR

LL: BR   GRL: E

Dive, Dolphin!
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2440-6 PB
978-1-4263-2441-3 RLB

FRS: CHI, ITA, KOR

LL: 680L   GRL: K

Buzz, Bee!
PRE-READER
US On Sale 2017
978-1-4263-2780-3 PB
978-1-4263-2781-0 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI

LL: 330L

Climb, Koala!
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2784-1 PB
978-1-4263-2785-8 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR

LL: 380L   

Animal Homes
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3026-1 PB
978-1-4263-3027-8 RLB

FRS: KOR, TAI

Odd Animals
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3339-2 PB
978-1-4263-3340-8 RLB

FRS: KOR

Let's Go! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3335-4 PB
978-1-4263-3336-1 RLB

FRS: KOR

Hoot, Owl! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2125-2 PB
978-1-4263-2126-9 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: CHI, FR CAN, KOR, 
TUR

LL: BR   GRL: G

Pre- 
reader

Bugs!
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3030-8 PB
978-1-4263-3031-5 RLB

FRS: KOR, TAI

At the Beach
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2807-7 PB
978-1-4263-2808-4 RLB

FRS: CHI, FR CAN, KOR, 
TAI

LL: 290L

Helpers in Your 
Neighborhood 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3214-2 PB
978-1-4263-3215-9 RLB

FRS: KOR

Ducks 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3210-4 PB
978-1-4263-3211-1 RLB

FRS: KOR, TAI

Play, Kitty! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2409-3 PB
978-1-4263-2410-9 RLB

FRS: CHI, FR CAN, POL, 
KOR, TAI

LL: BR

Peek, Otter! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2436-9 PB
978-1-4263-2437-6 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI

LL: BR

A Zebra's Day
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2020
978-1-4263-3717-8 PB
978-1-4263-3718-5 RLB

All About Bears
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3484-9 PB
978-1-4263-3485-6 RLB

FRS: KOR

NEW

Race Day 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0612-9 PB
978-1-4263-1799-6 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0613-6 RLB

FRS: CHI, INDO, KOR, TUR

LL: 220L   GRL: F

Safari 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0614-3 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0615-0 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, FR CAN,  
ITA, KOR, ROM, TAI, TUR

LL: 180L   GRL: F

Sleep, Bear! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1959-4 PB
978-1-4263-1960-0 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: ALG, CHI, FR CAN, 
KOR, TUR

LL: 10L    GRL: F

Slither, Snake! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1955-6 PB
978-1-4263-1956-3 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: CHI, FR CAN, KOR, 
TUR

LL: 170L    GRL: F

Puffins 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3504-4 PB
978-1-4263-3505-1 RLB

FRS: KOR

Swim, Fish! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1510-7 PB
978-1-4263-1797-2 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1511-4 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, KOR, TAI, 
TUR

LL: 100L   GRL: G



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 37

READERS

Swing, Sloth! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1506-0 PB
978-1-4263-1796-5 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1507-7 RLB

FRS: CHI, FR CAN, KOR, 
TAI, TUR

LL: 100L   GRL: F

Trot, Pony! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2413-0 PB
978-1-4263-2414-7 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR

LL: 260L

Amelia Earhart 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1350-9 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1351-6 RLB

FRS: KOR

LL: 410L   GRL: J

Ants 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0608-2 PB
978-1-4263-1576-3 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0609-9 RLB

FRS: EGY, CHI, KOR, ROM, 
TAI, TUR

LL: 470L   GRL: J

1
 LEVEL

Animal Armor 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3034-6 PB
978-1-4263-3035-3 RLB

FRS: KOR

LL: 520L  

Dinosaurs 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2011
978-1-4263-0775-1 PB
978-1-4263-1575-6 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0776-8 RLB

FRS: CHI, CRO, EGY, FR 
CAN, INDO, ITA, GER, GRE, 
KOR, POL, SPA, TAI, TUR

LL: 520L   GRL: K

George Washington  
Carver 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2285-3 PB
978-1-4263-2286-0 RLB

FRS: KOR

LL: 570L   GRL: K

Glowing Animals 
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3498-6 PB
978-1-4263-3499-3 RLB

FRS: KOR

Koalas 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1466-7 PB
978-1-4263-1467-4 RLB

FRS: CHI, FR CAN, KOR, 
TAI, TUR

LL: 530L   GRL: J

In the Ocean 
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3235-7 PB
978-1-4263-3236-4 RLB

FRS: ITA, KOR

Follow Me!
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2347-8 PB
978-1-4263-2348-5 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR

LL: 500L   GRL: H

Frogs 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2009
978-1-4263-0392-0 PB
978-1-4263-1573-2 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0393-7 RLB

FRS: CHI, CRO, FR CAN,  
GER, KOR, TUR

LL: 410L   GRL: J

Giraffes 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2448-2 PB
978-1-4263-2449-9 RLB

FRS: CHI, FR CAN, KOR, 
TAI

LL: 540L

Elephants 
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2618-9 PB
978-1-4263-2619-6 RLB

FRS: CHI, ITA, KOR

LL: 760L

In the Forest 
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2621-9 PB
978-1-4263-2622-6 RLB

FRS: CHI, ITA, KOR, TAI

LL: 450L

Farm Animals 
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2687-5 PB
978-1-4263-2688-2 RLB

FRS: CHI, ITA, KOR, POL

LL: 530L

Cats
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2883-1 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2884-8 RLB

FRS: CHI, ITA, KOR, POL

LL: 620L 

City and Country 
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2886-2 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2887-9 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR

LL: 530L 

Day and Night 
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2470-3 PB 
978-1-4263-2471-0 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TUR

LL: 430L

Caterpillar to  
Butterfly 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-0920-5 PB
978-1-4263-1578-7 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0921-2 RLB

FRS: CHI, FR CAN, ITA, 
KOR, SPA, TAI, TUR

LL: 400L   GRL: I

Lions 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1939-6 PB
978-1-4263-1940-2 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: ALG, CHI, CRO, 
KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 410L   GRL: I  

Meerkats 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1342-4 PB
978-1-4263-1574-9 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1343-1 RLB

FRS: CHI, FR CAN, KOR, 
TAI

LL: 320L   GRL: I

Whales 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2020
978-1-4263-3713-0 PB
978-1-4263-3714-7 RLB

Halloween 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-1034-8 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1035-5 RLB

FRS: CHI, FR CAN, KOR, 
TAI

LL: 480L   GRL:I

Here to There
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3495-5 PB
978-1-4263-3496-2 RLB

FRS: KOR

Llamas 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2020
978-1-4263-3725-3 PB
978-1-4263-3726-0 RLB

NEW

NEW



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202038

READERS

Weather 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1348-6 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1349-3 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, GER,  
KOR, TUR

LL: 330L   GRL: I

Abraham Lincoln 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-1085-0 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1086-7 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI

LL: 470L   GRL: J

Alexander  
Graham Bell 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1935-8 PB
978-1-4263-1936-5 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: ALG, KOR, TAI

LL: 640L   GRL: L  

Alligators and  
Crocodiles 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1947-1 PB
978-1-4263-1948-8 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: CHI, CRO, ITA, 
KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 570L   GRL: J   

Wild Cats  
LEVEL 1
US On Sale Date: 2017
978-1-4263-2677-6 PB
978-1-4263-2678-3 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI

LL: 490L

2
 LEVEL

Spiders 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2011
978-1-4263-0851-2 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0852-9 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, EGY, GER,  
KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 500L   GRL: I

Storms 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2009
978-1-4263-0394-4 PB
978-1-4263-1577-0 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0395-1 RLB

FRS: CHI, EGY, FR CAN,  
KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 500L   GRL: J

Trains 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2011
978-1-4263-0777-5 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0778-2 RLB

FRS: ALG, FR CAN, GRE, 
INDO, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 520L   GRL: J

Trucks 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2009
978-1-4263-0526-9 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0527-6 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, FR CAN,  
GRE, INDO, KOR, POL, 
TAI, TUR

LL: 400L   GRL: I

Turtles  
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2293-8 PB
978-1-4263-2294-5 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR

LL: 540L

Red Pandas 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2121-4 PB
978-1-4263-2122-1 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI

LL: 500L   GRL: I  

Sea Otters 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1751-4 PB
978-1-4263-1752-1 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: CHI, FR CAN, KOR, 
TUR

LL: 540L   GRL: I

Seed to Plant 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1470-4 
PB/UK
978-1-4263-1471-1 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, FR CAN, 
GRE, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 400L   GRL: I

Real Dragons! 
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3046-9 PB
978-1-4263-3047-6 RLB

FRS: KOR

LL: 620L 

Tadpole to Frog 
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3203-6 PB
978-1-4263-3204-3 RLB

FRS: ITA, KOR

Pyramids 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2690-5 PB
978-1-4263-2691-2 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 560L

Tide Pools 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3343-9 PB
978-1-4263-3344-6 RLB

FRS: KOR

Predator Face-Off 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2811-4 PB
978-1-4263-2812-1 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR

Owls 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1743-9 PB
978-1-4263-1744-6 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 480L   GRL: I

Planes 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0712-6 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0713-3 RLB

FRS: CHI, EGY, GER,  
GRE, INDO, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 440L   GRL: I

Plants 
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2694-3 PB
978-1-4263-2695-0 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TUR

LL: 550L

Polar Bears 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1104-8 PB
978-1-4263-1106-2 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1105-5 RLB

FRS: CHI, CRO, FR CAN, 
ITA, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 500L   GRL: I

Ponies 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2011
978-1-4263-0849-9 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0850-5 RLB

FRS: CAN, CHI, KOR,  
SPA, TAI, TUR

LL: 440L   GRL: J

Pope Francis 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2253-2 PB
978-1-4263-2254-9 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, POR

LL: 530L   GRL: J

Mother Teresa 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3347-7 PB
978-1-4263-3348-4 RLB

FRS: KOR

Susan B. Anthony
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3508-2 PB
978-1-4263-3509-9 RLB

FRS: KOR



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 39

READERS

Barack Obama  
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1759-0 PB
978-1-4263-1760-6 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI

LL: 590L   GRL: K

Bats 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0710-2 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0711-9 RLB

FRS: CHI, CRO, FR CAN,  
KOR, TUR

LL: 690L   GRL: J

Bees 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2281-5 PB
978-1-4263-2282-2 RLB

FRS: CHI, ITA, KOR

LL: 580L   GRL:K

Cheetahs 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2011
978-1-4263-0855-0 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0856-7 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, CRO,  
INDO, KOR, TUR

LL: 650L   GRL: J

Coral Reefs  
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2113-9 PB
978-1-4263-2114-6 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR

LL: 700L   GRL: K  

Deadly Predators 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1346-2 PB
978-1-4263-1584-8 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1347-9 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, GER, GRE, 
KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 570L   GRL: K

Dolphins 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0652-5 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0653-2 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, CRO, FR  
CAN, GER, ITA, KOR, POL, 
TAI, TUR

LL: 680L   GRL: K

George Washington 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1468-1 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1469-8 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI

LL: 590L   GRL: J

Lizards 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-0922-9 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0923-6 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TUR

LL: 370L   GRL: J

Frederick Douglass 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2756-8 PB
978-1-4263-2757-5 RLB

FRS: KOR 

LL: 610L

Helen Keller 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2669-1 PB
978-1-4263-2670-7 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI

LL: 700L

Monkeys 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1106-2 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1107-9 RLB

FRS: CHI, CRO, KOR, TUR

LL: 590L   GRL: J

Manatees 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1472-8 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1473-5 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 520L   GRL: J

Mummies 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2009
978-1-4263-0528-3 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0529-0 RLB

FRS: CHI, EGY, FR CAN,  
INDO, KOR, TUR

LL: 640L   GRL: K

Night Sky 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2815-2 PB
978-1-4263-2816-9 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI

Pandas
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0610-5 PB
978-1-4263-1582-4 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0611-2 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, CRO, EGY, 
GRE, INDO, ITA, KOR, POL, 
SPA, TUR    

LL: 810L   GRL: K

Sea Turtles 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2011
978-1-4263-0853-6 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0854-3 RLB

FRS: CHI, CRO, EGY, GRE,  
KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 620L   GRL: J

Penguins 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2009
978-1-4263-0426-2 PB
978-1-4263-1583-1 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0427-9 RLB

FRS: CHI, CRO, FR CAN, 
INDO, KOR, SPA, TAI, TUR

LL: 750L   GRL: K

Planets 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-1036-2 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1037-9 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, GER, GRE,  
INDO, ITA, KOR, POL, 
TAI, TUR

LL: 660L   GRL: K

Prehistoric Mammals 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1951-8 PB
978-1-4263-1952-5 RLB 

RIGHTS: NO UK  
FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 660L   GRL: J

Rocks and Minerals 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-1038-6 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1039-3 RLB

FRS: CHI, GRE, ITA, KOR, 
TAI

LL: 580L   GRL: J

Rosa Parks 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2141-2 PB
978-1-4263-2142-9 RLB

FRS: KOR, TAI

GRL: L

Saving Animal  
Babies 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1040-9 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1041-6 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, GRE, KOR, 
POL, TAI, TUR

LL: 520L   GRL: J

Animals in the City
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3331-6 PB
978-1-4263-3332-3 RLB

FRS: KOR

Animals That  
Change Color
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2020
978-1-4263-3709-3 PB
978-1-4263-3710-9 RLB

NEW

Foxes
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3491-7 PB
978-1-4263-3492-4 RLB

FRS: KOR

Gymnastics
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2020
978-1-4263-3812-0 PB
978-1-4263-3813-7 RLB

NEW

Harriet Tubman
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3721-5 PB
978-1-4263-3722-2 RLB

NEW



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202040

READERS

Snakes 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2009
978-1-4263-0428-6 PB
978-1-4263-1581-7 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0429-3 RLB

FRS: CHI,CRO, EGY, GER,  
GRE, ITA, KOR, TUR

LL: 550L   GRL: K

Thomas Edison 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1476-6 PB
978-1-4263-1477-3 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, GRE, ITA, 
KOR, TAI

LL: 650L   GRL: K

Tigers 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-0911-3 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0912-0 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, CRO,  
FR CAN, GRE, INDO,  
KOR, TUR

LL: 620L   GRL: K

Sharks 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2008
978-1-4263-0286-2 PB
978-1-4263-1579-4 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0288-6 RLB

FRS: CHI, CRO, FR CAN,  
GER, INDO, ITA, KOR,  
ROM, SPA, TAI, TUR

LL: 520L    GRL: K 

Deadliest Animals 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2011
978-1-4263-0757-7 PB
978-1-4263-1801-6 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0758-4 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, EGY, GER, 
INDO, KOR, POL, TUR

LL: 940L   GRL: K

Ellis Island 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2341-6 PB
978-1-4263-2342-3 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR

LL: 800L

Erupt! 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2910-4 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2911-1 RLB

FRS: CHI, ITA, KOR

LL: 870L 

Great Migrations:  
Amazing Animal  
Journeys 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0741-6 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0742-3 RLB

FRS: CHI, EGY, KOR, TAI,  
TUR    LL: 810L   GRL: M

Gallop! 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3238-8 PB
978-1-4263-3239-5 RLB

FRS: KOR, TUR

Bears 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2444-4 PB
978-1-4263-2445-1 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, POL, TAI

LL: 740L   GRL:J

Buzz Aldrin 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3206-7 PB
978-1-4263-3207-4 RLB

FRS: KOR

Cleopatra 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2137-5 PB
978-1-4263-2138-2 RLB

FRS: KOR

LL: 660L   GRL: M 

Anne Frank 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1352-3 PB/UK 
978-1-4263-1353-0 RLB

FRS: KOR

LL: 760L   GRL: N

Cats vs. Dogs 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2011
978-1-4263- 0755-3 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0756-0 RLB

FRS: CHI, EGY, KOR, POL, 
SPA, TUR

LL: 770L   GRL: K

Animal Architects 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3327-9 PB
978-1-4263-3328-6 RLB

FRS: KOR, TUR

Ancient Egypt 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3042-1 PB
978-1-4263-3043-8 RLB

FRS: ITA, KOR, TUR

LL: 710L 

Ugly Animals 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2129-0 PB
978-1-4263-2130-6 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI

LL: 620L   GRL: K 

Volcanoes 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2008
978-1-4263-0285-5 PB
978-1-4263-1580-0 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0287-9 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, EGY,  
GER, GRE, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 710L   GRL: K

Weird Sea Creatures 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-1047-8 PB
978-1-4263-1048-5 RLB

FRS: CHI, FR CAN, GER, 
GRE, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 630L   GRL: K

Wolves 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-0913-7 PB
978-1-4263-0914-4 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, FR CAN, 
INDO, ITA, KOR, NOR, 
SPA, TUR

LL: 660L   GRL: K

Albert Einstein 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2536-6 PB
978-1-4263-2537-3 RLB

FRS: CHI, EGY, ITA, KOR, 
TAI

LL: 660L

3
 LEVEL

Alexander Hamilton 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3038-4 PB
978-1-4263-3039-1 RLB

FRS: KOR

LL: 720L 

Vikings 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3218-0 PB
978-1-4263-3219-7 RLB

FRS: KOR, TAI

Alien Ocean 
Animals
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2020
978-1-4263-3705-5 PB
978-1-4263-3706-2 RLB

NEW

Great Migrations:  
Butterflies 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0739-3 PB
978-1-4263-1804-7 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0740-9 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, GER, KOR, 
TAI, TUR    LL: 710L   GRL: L

Great Migrations:  
Elephants 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0743-0 PB
978-1-4263-1803-0 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0744-7 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, INDO, KOR, 
ROM, TAI    LL: 770L   GRL: L

Great Migrations: 
Whales
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2010
978-1-4263-0745-4 PB
978-1-4263-1802-3 PB/UK
978-1-4263-0746-1 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, EGY, GER, 
INDO, ITA, KOR, SPA, TAI, 
TUR    LL: 790L   GRL: M



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 41

READERS

Sacagawea 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1963-1 PB
978-1-4263-1964-8 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: KOR

LL: 850L

Sonia Sotomayor 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2289-1 PB
978-1-4263-2290-7 RLB

FRS: KOR

LL: 670L   GRL: M

Water 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1474-2 PB
978-1-4263-1475-9 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, GRE, 
KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 740L   GRL: M

Wildfires 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2133-7 PB
978-1-4263-2134-4 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 820L   GRL: M 

Titanic 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-1059-1 PB
978-1-4263-1800-9 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1060-7 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI

LL: 900L   GRL: N

Skyscrapers 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2681-3 PB
978-1-4263-2682-0 RLB

FRS: CHI, KOR, TAI, TUR

LL: 790L   

Walt Disney 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2673-8 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2674-5 RLB

FRS: KOR

Wolverines 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3222-7 PB
978-1-4263-3223-4 RLB

FRS: KOR

Robots 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1344-8 PB
978-1-4263-1805-4 PB/UK
978-1-4263-1345-5 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, GER, GRE, 
ITA, KOR, POL, TAI, TUR

LL: 840L   GRL: M

Woof! 
LEVEL 3/FACT READER
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2907-4 PB/UK
978-1-4263-2908-1 RLB

FRS: CHI, ITA, KOR

Roar! 
LEVEL 3/FACT READER
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3241-8 PB
978-1-4263-3242-5 RLB

FRS: KOR, TUR

Mars 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1747-7 PB
978-1-4263-1748-4 RLB

FRS: ALG, CHI, GRE, 
KOR, TUR

LL: 840L   GRL: M

Martin Luther King, Jr. 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-1087-4 PB
978-1-4263-1088-1 RLB

FRS: KOR, TAI

LL: 630L   GRL: N

Nelson Mandela 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1763-7 PB
978-1-4263-1764-4 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: KOR, TAI

LL: 680L   GRL: N

Ibn al-Haytham 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2500-7 PB
978-1-4263-2501-4 RLB

FRS: ALG, ARB, GER, KOR

LL: 750L   GRL: M

Meteors 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1943-3 PB
978-1-4263-1944-0 RLB

RIGHTS: NO UK 
FRS: CHI, ITA, KOR,  
TAI, TUR

LL: 880L   GRL: M

Ink! 
LEVEL 3/FACT READER
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3501-3 PB
978-1-4263-3502-0 RLB

FRS: KOR

Squeak! 
LEVEL 3/FACT READER
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3488-7 PB
978-1-4263-3489-4 RLB

FRS: KOR

What Is an  
Archaeologist?
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3511-2 PB
978-1-4263-3512-9 RLB

FRS: KOR



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202042

READERS

¡En  
Español!

¡En Español!
¡Salta, Cachorrito!
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2602-8 PB
978-1-4263-2603-5 RLB

¡En Español! 
¡Agárrate Mono!
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3232-6 PB
978-1-4263-3233-3 RLB

¡En Español!
De la Oruga a  
la Mariposa 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2484-0 PB
978-1-4263-2485-7 RLB

LL: 440L  

¡En Español!
Los Dinosaurios 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2482-6 PB 
978-1-4263-2483-3 RLB

LL: 610L   

¡En Español!
Las Ranas 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2593-9 PB
978-1-4263-2594-6 RLB

LL: 470L

¡En Español!
Las Tormentas 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2935-7 PB
978-1-4263-2936-4 RLB

¡En Español! 
¡Balancéate,  
Perezoso!
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2937-1 PB
978-1-4263-2938-8 RLB

¡En Español!
Las Hormigas
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3226-5 PB
978-1-4263-3227-2 RLB

¡En Español!
Los Ponis 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2486-4 PB
978-1-4263-2487-1 RLB

LL: 500L   

¡En Español!
Papa Francisco 
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2480-2 PB
978-1-4263-2481-9 RLB

LL: 530L  

¡En Español!
Las Serpientes 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2596-0 PB
978-1-4263-2597-7 RLB

LL: 560L

¡En Español!
Los Delfines
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2017 
978-1-4263-2933-3 PB 
978-1-4263-2934-0 RLB

¡En Español!
¡Sígueme! 
LEVEL 1/CO-READER
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2599-1 PB
978-1-4263-2600-4 RLB

LL: 480L   

¡En Español!
¡Serpentea,  
Serpiente! 
PRE-READER
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3373-6 PB
978-1-4263-3374-3 RLB

¡En Español!
De Semilla a Planta
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2020
978-1-4263-3729-1 PB
978-1-4263-3730-7 RLB

¡En Español!
Los Pandas 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2494-9 PB
978-1-4263-2495-6 RLB

LL: 760L

¡En Español!
Los Pingüinos 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2490-1 PB
978-1-4263-2491-8 RLB

LL: 710L   

¡En Español!
Los Lobos 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2492-5 PB
978-1-4263-2493-2 RLB

LL: 620L

¡En Español!
Los Tiburones 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2488-8 PB
978-1-4263-2489-5 RLB

LL: 540L   

¡En Español!
Los Gatos vs.  
Los Perros 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2496-3 PB 
978-1-4263-2497-0 RLB

LL: 750L 

¡En Español!
Los Animales  
Más Mortales 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2016
978-1-4263-2605-9 PB
978-1-4263-2606-6 RLB

LL: 840L

¡En Español!
Grandes  
Migraciones:  
Las Ballenas  
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2498-7 PB
978-1-4263-2499-4 RLB

LL: 760L   

¡En Español!
Los Volcanes 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3229-6 PB
978-1-4263-3230-2 RLB

¡En Español!
El Clima
LEVEL 1
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3351-4 PB
978-1-4263-3352-1 RLB

NEW

¡En Español!
Las Abejas
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2020
978-1-4263-3732-1 PB
978-1-4263-3733-8 RLB

NEW

¡En Español!
Rocas y minerales 
LEVEL 2
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3520-4 PB
978-1-4263-3521-1 RLB

¡En Español!
Sonia Sotomayor 
LEVEL 3
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3517-4 PB
978-1-4263-3518-1 RLB



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 43

READERS

Creepy, Crawly  
Collection 
LEVELS 1 & 2
US On Sale: 2012
978-1-4263-1197-0 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $8.99/UK £4.99

Cutest Animals  
Collection 
LEVELS 1 & 2
US On Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1522-0 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $8.99/UK £4.99
978-1-4263-1612-8 RLB
US $16.90/CAN $19.99

Favorite Animals  
Collection 
LEVELS 1 & 2
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1333-2 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $8.99/UK £4.99

Ocean Animals  
Collection 
LEVELS 1 & 2
US/UK on Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-2273-0 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $8.99/UK £4.99
978-1-4263-2274-7 RLB
US $17.99/CAN $20.95

Planet Earth  
Collection 
LEVELS 1 & 2
US/UK on Sale: 2014
978-1-4263-1813-9 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $8.99/UK £4.99
978-1-4263-1814-6 RLB
US $16.90/CAN $19.99

Predators  
Collection 
LEVELS 1 & 2
US On Sale: 2013
978-1-4263-1406-3 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $8.99/UK £4.99
978-1-4263-1610-4 RLB
US $16.90/CAN $19.99

Things That Go!  
Collection 
LEVELS 1 & 2
US On Sale: 2015
978-1-4263-1972-3 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $8.99/UK £4.99
978-1-4263-1973-0 RLB
US $16.90/CAN $19.99

Let’s Play!  
Collection 
PRE-READERS
US On Sale: 2017
978-1-4263-2791-9 PB/UK
US $7.99/CAN $10.99/UK £5.99
978-1-4263-2792-6 RLB
US $17.90/CAN $23.95

BIND-UP COLLECTIONS

African-American  
History Makers  
Collection 
LEVELS 1, 2 & 3
US On Sale: 2018
978-1-4263-3201-2 PB
US $7.99/CAN $10.99
978-1-4263-3202-9 RLB
US $17.90/CAN $23.95

Deadly Animals  
Collection 
LEVELS 1, 2 & 3
US On Sale: 2019
978-1-4263-3515-0 PB 
US $7.99/CAN $10.99
978-1-4263-3516-7 RLB
US $17.90/CAN $23.95



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202044

INDEX

A

Absolute Expert series

Dinosaurs    20

Dolphins    20

Pandas    20

Rocks and Minerals    20

Soccer    20

Space    20

Volcanoes    20

Animal Records    31

Atlases    15

B

Beastly Bionics    21

Board books    14

Brain Games series

Brain Games    17

Brain Games: Big Book of  
Boredom Busters    17

Brain Games: Colossal Book of  
Cranium-Crushers    17

Brain Games: Mighty Book of  
Mind Benders    17

Breaking Through    11

Brother, Sister, Me and You    27

D

Dino Records    31

Doggy Defenders series

Cadi the Farm Dog    30

Dolley the Fire Dog    30

Stella the Search Dog    30

Tiger the Police Dog    30

Willow the Therapy Dog    30

E

¡En Español!

Las Abejas    35, 42

¡Agárrate Mono!    42

Los Animales Más Mortales    42

¡Balanceate, Perezoso!    42

El Clima    42

De la Oruga a la Mariposa    42

De Semilla a Planta    35, 42

 

Los Delfines    42

Los Dinosaurios    42

Los Gatos vs. Los Perros    42

Grandes Migraciones: Las Ballenas    42

Las Hormigas    42

Los Lobos    42

Los Pandas    42

Papa Francisco    42

Los Pingüinos    42

Los Ponis    42

Las Ranas v42

Rocas y Minerales    42

¡Salta, Cachorrito!    42

¡Serpentea, Serpiente!    42

Las Serpientes    42

¡Sígueme!    42

Sonia Sotomayor    42

Los Tiburones    42

Las Tormentas    42

Los Volcanes    42

Explorer Academy series

Codebreaking Activity Adventure    5

The Double Helix    4

The Falcon’s Feather    4

Field Journal    5

The Nebula Secret    4

The Star Dunes    4

Ultimate Activity Challenge    5

Extreme Records    31

Extreme series

Extreme Ocean    18

Extreme Planet    18

Extreme Weather    18

Extreme Wildfire    18

F

Funny Animals series

National Geographic Kids Funny Animals    24

National Geographic Kids Funny Animals 2    24

I

Ick!    23

It's a Numbers Game! series

Basketball    10

It’s a Puppy’s Life     27

J

Just Joking series

Just Joking    25

Just Joking 2    25

Just Joking 3    25

Just Joking 4    25

Just Joking 5    25

Just Joking 6    25

Just Joking Animal Riddles    25

Just Joking Cats    25

Just Joking Collector’s Set (Books 1–3)    25

Just Joking Dogs    25

Just Joking Gross    25

Just Joking Jumbo    25

Just Joking Jumbo 2    25

Just Joking Jumbo 3    25

Just Joking Laugh-Out-Loud Collector’s Set 2 
(Books 4–6)    25

Just Joking LOL!    25

Just Joking Sidesplitters    25

Just Joking Sports    25

L

Little Kids First Big Books series

First Big Book Collector’s Set:  
Animals, Dinosaurs, Why    13

First Big Book Collector’s Set:  
Birds and Bugs    13

First Big Book of Animals    13

First Big Book of Birds    13

First Big Book of Bugs    13

First Big Book of Dinosaurs    13

First Big Book of How    13

First Big Book of the Ocean    13

First Big Book of the Rain Forest    13

First Big Book of Science    13

First Big Book of Space    13

First Big Book of Things That Go    13

First Big Book of Weather    13

First Big Book of Where    12

First Big Book of Who    13

First Big Book of Why    13

First Big Book of Why 2    13

First Big Book of the World    13 



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 45

INDEX

Little Kids First Board Books series

Animals On the Go    14

Dinosaurs    14

Ocean    14

Space    14

Things That Go    14

Wild Animal Sounds    14

N

National Geographic Kids Almanac 2021    3

National Geographic Kids  
Puzzle Book series

Puzzle Book of Animals    16

Puzzle Book of Space    16

Puzzle Book of the World    16

National Geographic Kids Readers,  
Pre-reader series

¡Agárrate Mono!    42

All About Bears    36

Animal Homes    36

At the Beach    36

¡Balanceate, Perezoso!    42

Bugs!    36

Buzz, Bee!    36

Climb, Koala!    36

Dive, Dolphin!    36

Ducks    36

Flutter, Butterfly!    36

Go, Cub!    36

Hang On Monkey!    36

Hello, Penguin!    36

Helpers In Your Neighborhood    36

Hoot, Owl!    36

Hop, Bunny!    36

Jump, Pup!    36

Let’s Go!    36

Let’s Play! Collection    43

Odd Animals    36

Peek, Otter!    36

Play, Kitty!    36

Puffins    36

Race Day    36

Safari    36

¡Salta, Cachorrito!    42

¡Serpentea, Serpiente!    42

 

Sleep, Bear!    36

Slither, Snake!    36

Swim, Fish!    36

Swing, Sloth!    37

Trot, Pony!    37

Whales    35, 37

A Zebra's Day    35, 36

National Geographic Kids Readers,  
Level 1 series

African-American History Makers  
Collection    43

Amelia Earhart    37

Animal Armor    37

Ants    37

Caterpillar to Butterfly    37

Cats    37

City and Country    37

El Clima    42

Creepy, Crawly Collection    43

Cutest Animals Collection    43

Day and Night    37

De la Oruga a la Mariposa    42

De Semilla a Planta    35, 42

Deadly Animals Collection    43

Los Dinosaurios    42

Dinosaurs    37

Elephants    37

Farm Animals    37

Favorite Animals Collection    43

Follow Me!    37

Frogs    37

George Washington Carver    37

Giraffes    37

Glowing Animals    37

Halloween    37

Here to There    37

Los Hormigas    42

In the Forest    37

In the Ocean    37

Koalas    37

Lions    37

Llamas    35, 37

Meerkats    37

Mother Teresa    38

Ocean Animals Collection    43

Owls    38

Papa Francisco    42

Planes    38

Planet Earth Collection    43

Plants    38

Polar Bears    38

Ponies    38

Los Ponis    42

Pope Francis    38

Predator Face-off    38

Predators Collection    43

Pyramids    38

Las Ranas    42

Real Dragons!    38

Red Pandas    38

Sea Otters    38

Seed to Plant    38

¡Sígueme!    42

Spiders    38

Storms    38

Susan B. Anthony    38

Tadpole to Frog    38

Things That Go! Collection    43

Tide Pools    38

Las Tormentas    42

Trains    38

Trucks    38

Turtles    38

Weather    38

Wild Cats    38

National Geographic Kids Readers,  
Level 2 series

Las Abejas    35, 42

Abraham Lincoln    38

African-American History Makers   
Collection    43

Alexander Graham Bell    38

Alligators and Crocodiles    38

Animals in the City    39

Animals That Change Color    35, 39

Barack Obama    39

Bats    39

Bees    39

Cheetahs    39

Coral Reefs    39

Creepy, Crawly Collection    43

Cutest Animals Collection    43



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020

Deadly Animals Collection    43

Deadly Predators    39

Los Delfines    42

Dolphins    39

Favorite Animals Collection    43

Foxes    41

Frederick Douglass    39

George Washington    39

Gymnastics    35, 39

Harriet Tubman    35, 39

Helen Keller    39

Lizards    39

Los Lobos    42

Manatees    39

Monkeys    39

Mummies    39

Night Sky    39

Ocean Animals Collection    43

Pandas    39

Los Pandas   42

Penguins    39

Los Pingüinos    42

Planet Earth Collection    43

Planets    39

Predators Collection    43

Prehistoric Mammals    39

Rocas y Minerales    42

Rocks and Minerals    39

Rosa Parks    39

Saving Animal Babies    39

Sea Turtles    39

Las Serpientes v42

Sharks    40

Snakes    40

Things That Go! Collection    43

Thomas Edison    40

Los Tiburones    42

Tigers    40

Ugly Animals    40

Vikings    40

Los Volcanes    42

Volcanoes    40

Weird Sea Creatures    40

Wolves    40

 

National Geographic Kids Readers,  
Level 3 series

African-American History Makers  
Collection    43

Albert Einstein    40

Alexander Hamilton    40

Alien Ocean Animals    35, 40

Ancient Egypt    40

Animal Architects    40

Los Animales Más Mortales    42

Anne Frank    40

Bears    40

Buzz Aldrin    40

Cats vs. Dogs    40

Cleopatra    40

Deadliest Animals    40

Deadly Animals Collection    43

Ellis Island    40

Erupt!    40

Gallop!    40

Los Gatos vs. Los Perros    42

Grandes Migraciones: Las Ballenas    42

Great Migrations: Amazing Animal  
Journeys    40

Great Migrations: Butterflies    40

Great Migrations: Elephants    40

Great Migrations: Whales    40

Ibn al-Haytham    41

Ink!    41

Mars    41

Martin Luther King, Jr.    41

Meteors    41

Nelson Mandela    41

Roar!    41

Robots    41

Sacagawea    41

Skyscrapers    41

Sonia Sotomayor    41, 42

Squeak!    41

Titanic    41

Walt Disney    41

Water    41

What Is an Archaeologist?    41

Wildfires    41

Wolverines    41

Woof!    41

O

1,000 Facts series

1,000 Facts About Ancient Egypt    22

1,000 Facts About the Bible    22

1,000 Facts About Dinosaurs, Fossils,  
and Prehistoric Life    22

1,000 Facts About Insects    22

1,000 Facts About the White House    22

1,001 Inventions and Awesome Facts  
From Muslim Civilization    22

P

Pet Records    31

S

So Cool! So Cute! series

Frogs    29

Koalas    29

Leopards    29

Pandas    29

Penguins    29

Sharks    29

Solve This! series

Solve This!    19

Solve This! Forensics    19

Somebunny Loves Me    27

Sticker Activity Books series 32–34

Adorable Animals Super Sticker  
Collection    34

Amazing Animals Super Sticker  
Collection    34

Amazing Pets    33

Baby Animals    33

Beach Day    33

Cats    33

Cats and Dogs Super Sticker Collection    34

Cool Animals    33

Creepy Crawly    33

Cutest Animals    33

Dinos!    33

Dogs    33

Ferocious Animals Super Sticker  
Activity Book    34

46

INDEX



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 2020 47

INDEX

Fierce Animals    33

In My Backyard    33

In the Jungle    33

My Favorite Animals Super Sticker  
Activity Book    34

Ocean Animals    33

On Safari    33

On the Farm    33

Ponies & Horses    33

Reptiles & Amphibians    33

Robots    33

Rocks and Minerals    32

Sharks!    33

Sports    33

Super Space    33

Things That Go    33

Wild Adventures Super Sticker  
Activity Book    34

World Atlas    33 

W

We Love Babies!    27

Weird But True! series

My Weird But True! Fact-a-Day Fun Journal    9

Ultimate Weird But True!    8

Ultimate Weird But True! 2    8

Ultimate Weird But True! 3    8

Weird But True! 1    8

Weird But True! 2    8

Weird But True! 3    8

Weird But True! 4    8

Weird But True! 5    8

Weird But True! 6    8

Weird But True! 7    8

Weird But True! 8    8

Weird But True! 9    8

Weird But True! 10    8

Weird But True! Animals    7

Weird But True! Canada    7

Weird But True! Christmas    7

Weird But True! Cool and Crazy Sticker  
Doodle Book    9

Weird But True! Daily Planner    9

Weird But True! Dinosaurs    7

Weird But True! Food    7

Weird But True! Gross    7

Weird But True! Human Body    7

Weird But True! Know-It-All: Ancient Egypt    9

Weird But True! Know-It-All:  
Greek Mythology    9

Weird But True! Know-It-All: U.S. Presidents    9

Weird But True! Ripped From the Headlines    9

Weird But True! Ripped From the  
Headlines 2    9

Weird But True! Ripped From the  
Headlines 3    9

Weird But True! Sports    7

Weird But True! Sticker Doodle Book    9

Weird But True! Stupid Criminals    7

Weird But True! USA    7

Weird But True! Wild and Wacky Sticker  
Doodle Book    9

Ye Olde Weird But True!    7

Y

Ye Olde Weird But True!    7

Yoga Animals    26

You Can Be series

You Can Be a Paleontologist!    28

You Can Be a Primatologist!    28

You Can Be an Entomologist!    28

Z

Zeus the Mighty series

The Maze of the Menacing Minotaur    6

The Quest for the Golden Fleas    6



NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS SPRING 202048

NOTES



NatGeoBooks          @NGKidsBks         
nationalgeographic.com/books

National Geographic Books are distributed to  
the trade by Penguin Random House. For ordering 
information, or to contact your local sales  
representative, please call or write:

UNITED STATES
Penguin Random House Customer Service 
400 Hahn Road 
Westminster, MD 21157

To order by phone or for customer service: 
1-800-733-3000
Available daily  
8:30 AM to 5:00 PM EST  
(Eastern and Central Accounts) 
10:30 AM to 7:00 PM EST  
(Western Accounts)
Fax: 1-800-659-2436

Electronic Ordering (EDI):  
1-800-726-0600 
Minimum Orders: 
Initials: $100 retail value 
Reorders: $100 retail value

RETURNS
Returns should be sent to: 
Penguin Random House, Inc. 
Returns Department 
1019 N. State Road 47 
Crawfordsville, IN 47933

REMITTANCE
Payments for shipments made by Penguin Random 
House should be included in your Penguin Random 
House remittance.

CANADA
Penguin Random House of Canada Limited 
320 Front Street West, Suite 1400
Toronto, ON, M5V 3B6
To order by phone or for customer service: 
1-888-523-9292
8:30 AM to 5:00 PM EST  
(Monday through Friday)

Electronic Ordering (EDI):  
1-800-726-0600 
Minimum orders: 
Initials: $100 retail value 
Reorders: $200 retail value
Canadian Telebook I.D. S2013975
Fax ordering: 1-888-562-9924
Shipping Minimum 
(Reorders and New titles): $100

Retail Notice to all Canadian customers: 
Suggested Canadian list prices do not include 
the Federal Goods and Services Tax (GST).

Returns:  
Penguin Random House of Canada, Ltd.  
2775 Matheson Boulevard East  
Mississauga, Ontario L4W 4P7 
 

INTERNATIONAL  
(except United Kingdom, Australia, and New Zealand)
Penguin Random House, Inc. 
International Department 
1745 Broadway 
New York, NY 10019 
1-212-829-6712 
Fax: 1-212-572-6045;  
1-212-829-6700 
Email: international@randomhouse.com 
Minimum order: $100 retail value

UNITED KINGDOM
HarperCollins Publishers, Westerhill Road,  
Bishopbriggs, Glasgow, G64 20T  
E: uk.orders@harpercollins.co.uk 
(if you already have an account) 
E: quotes@harpercollins.co. uk 
(if you would like to set up a new account) 
T: 0844 576 8120 
F: 0844 576 8131 
natgeokidsbooks.co.uk  

AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND
Harper Entertainment Distribution Centre,  
Yarrawa Road (PO Box 264), Moss Vale NSW 2577
E: orders@harpercollins.com.au
T: 1300 551 721 (Australian customers)
T: 0800 766 569 (New Zealand customers)
F: 1800 645 547
harpercollins.com.au
harpercollins.co.nz

SPECIAL MARKETS
Penguin Random House Special Markets  
1745 Broadway  
New York, NY 10019  
Website:  
www.penguinrandomhouse.biz/specialmarkets 
Email:  
specialmarkets@penguinrandomhouse.com 
Fax: 1-212-572-4961

SUBSIDIARY RIGHTS
Contact: Andrea Wollitz 
National Geographic Partners 
Email: bookrights@natgeo.com

INTERNATIONAL RIGHTS
Contact: Gordon Fournier 
National Geographic Partners
E-mail: gordon.fournier@natgeo.com 
Fax: 1-202-775-6716

 

AUTHOR APPEARANCES
Author appearance hosts are encouraged 
to work with their local retail booksellers or  
wholesalers to purchase autographing copies.

SCHOOLS & LIBRARIES
Librarians and other educators can 
request our latest catalog for  
School & Public Libraries by calling 
1-877-873-6846. 
 
National Geographic Books are also available through 
your regular wholesaler. 

Catalog entries list the suggested cover price. The 
suggested cover price will be printed on the jackets 
of the books listed in this catalog. Booksellers and 
wholesalers will purchase books from Penguin  
Random House, Inc. at the suggested catalog retail 
price less their earned discounts. All resellers are 
free to charge any prices they choose for books. 
All trim sizes, page counts, months of publication, 
and publisher’s suggested catalog retail and cover 
prices shown in this catalog should be considered 
tentative and subject to change without notice. 
Orders are subject to acceptance and availability.

Copyright © 2019 National Geographic Partners, LLC.

All Rights Reserved. National Geographic and the Yellow Border Design  
are trademarks of National Geographic Society and used under license.

Get closer to National Geographic Explorers and photographers, 
and connect with other members around the globe.  

Join us today at nationalgeographic.com/join

National Geographic Partners LLC (NGP), a joint venture between The Walt Disney Company and the National 
Geographic Society, is committed to bringing the world premium science, adventure and exploration content 
across an unrivaled portfolio of media assets. NGP combines the global National Geographic television channels  
(National Geographic Channel, Nat Geo WILD, Nat Geo MUNDO, Nat Geo PEOPLE) with National Geographic’s media 
and consumer-oriented assets, including National Geographic magazines; National Geographic studios; related 
digital and social media platforms; books; maps; children’s media; and ancillary activities that include travel, 
global experiences and events, archival sales, licensing and e-commerce businesses. Furthering knowledge and 
understanding of our world has been the core purpose of National Geographic for 131 years, and now we are 
committed to going deeper, pushing boundaries, going further for our consumers … and reaching millions of 
people around the world in 172 countries and 43 languages every month as we do it. NGP returns 27 percent  
of our proceeds to the nonprofit National Geographic Society to fund work in the areas of science, exploration, 
conservation and education. 

COVER CREDIT:  Artwork by Franco Tempesta/NGP

For more information, visit natgeotv.com or nationalgeographic.com, or find us on 
Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, Google+, YouTube, LinkedIn and Pinterest.

National Geographic Partners
1145 17th Street NW 
Washington, D.C. 20036-4688 U.S.A.

Since 1888, the National Geographic Society has funded more than 12,000 research, exploration, and 
preservation projects around the world. The Society receives funds from National Geographic Partners, LLC, 
funded in part by your purchase. A portion of the proceeds from this book supports this vital work.  
To learn more, visit natgeo.com/info.

For Educator and Reader guides go to:
NationalGeographicBooks.com/librarians-and-educators






